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1     Evan Blanshan          M 20-29       0/99    5:15     1:08:41
2     Matthew Haggerty       M 20-29       0/99    5:32     1:12:26
3     Peter Denton           M 20-29       0/99    5:35     1:13:08
4     Sean McNeil            M 20-29       1/99    5:44     1:15:10
5     Aaron Olsen            M 30-39      1/218    5:47     1:15:42
6     Michael Ogliore        M 30-39      2/218    5:54     1:17:11
7     Kevin Hall             M 20-29       2/99    5:54     1:17:22
8     Brad Calder            M 40-49      1/182    6:03     1:19:13
9     Brian Wardell          M 30-39      3/218    6:05     1:19:47
10    Brian Martz            M 30-39      4/218    6:07     1:20:07
11    Michael Finn           M 30-39      5/218    6:08     1:20:23
12    David Minge            M 20-29       3/99    6:10     1:20:51
13    Kyle Richards          M 20-29       4/99    6:13     1:21:21
14    Kimberly Pancoast      F 30-39      0/427    6:13     1:21:32
15    Dameon Hahn            M 30-39      6/218    6:14     1:21:43
16    Colin Cowger           M 30-39      7/218    6:15     1:21:57
17    Kate Bradshaw          F 30-39      0/427    6:17     1:22:23
18    Peter Lohrmann         M 30-39      8/218    6:18     1:22:29
19    Cathleen Knutson       F 30-39      0/427    6:19     1:22:51
20    Joseph Hardin          M 30-39      9/218    6:20     1:22:56
21    Bayron Najera          M 30-39     10/218    6:21     1:23:11
22    Scott Warwick          M 20-29       5/99    6:22     1:23:22
23    Jim Lucey              M 40-49      2/182    6:22     1:23:29
24    Noah Irshad            M 20-29       6/99    6:23     1:23:33
25    Kristopher Amato       M 30-39     11/218    6:27     1:24:35
26    Alycia Hill            F 20-29      1/248    6:28     1:24:42
27    Brent Wendel           M 40-49      3/182    6:28     1:24:43
28    James Athappilly       M 20-29       7/99    6:28     1:24:47
29    Bryan Sedlock          M 30-39     12/218    6:29     1:25:02
30    Francis Cheng          M 40-49      4/182    6:29     1:25:02
31    Sean Michael           M 20-29       8/99    6:30     1:25:12
32    Charlie Herche         M 20-29       9/99    6:31     1:25:17
33    Matthieu Marescaux     M 40-49      5/182    6:31     1:25:18
34    Todd Klempner          M 40-49      6/182    6:31     1:25:21
35    Derek Thornton         M 30-39     13/218    6:31     1:25:26
36    Adrienne Salzwedel     F 20-29      2/248    6:32     1:25:29
37    Scott Clayton          M 50-59       1/89    6:32     1:25:36
38    Tommy Mabe             M 40-49      7/182    6:33     1:25:44
39    Tyler Morgan           M 20-29      10/99    6:35     1:26:13
40    Jessica Butcherite     F 20-29      3/248    6:35     1:26:15
41    Mark Svendsen          M 30-39     14/218    6:36     1:26:25
42    Phillip Kast           M 30-39     15/218    6:36     1:26:26
43    Claire McGowan         F 30-39      1/427    6:36     1:26:31
44    Loka Murphy            M 30-39     16/218    6:36     1:26:33
45    Justin Glass           M 40-49      8/182    6:37     1:26:36
46    Scott Lawrence         M 50-59       2/89    6:39     1:27:06
47    Mathieu Kumps          M 01-19       1/15    6:40     1:27:14
48    Julie Vieselmeyer      F 30-39      2/427    6:40     1:27:20
49    Marty Couret           M 40-49      9/182    6:40     1:27:24
50    Stephen Walston        M 30-39     17/218    6:41     1:27:28
51    David Cull             M 50-59       3/89    6:41     1:27:36
52    Maxwell Long           M 40-49     10/182    6:41     1:27:36
53    Matthew Fluhr          M 20-29      11/99    6:42     1:27:40
54    Sean Testa             M 40-49     11/182    6:42     1:27:46
55    Joseph Zagrodnik       M 20-29      12/99    6:44     1:28:06
56    Jon Clemence           M 30-39     18/218    6:44     1:28:15
57    Wesley Chow            M 30-39     19/218    6:45     1:28:28
58    Steven Stivers         M 30-39     20/218    6:45     1:28:31
59    Joshua Vasquez         M 20-29      13/99    6:46     1:28:34
60    Todd McCrory           M 40-49     12/182    6:46     1:28:34
61    Ryan Hagen             M 20-29      14/99    6:47     1:28:47
62    Jeff Ziegler           M 50-59       4/89    6:47     1:28:49
63    Emma Conley            F 20-29      4/248    6:47     1:28:51
64    Nelson Laplante        M 30-39     21/218    6:47     1:28:57
65    Scott Urban            M 40-49     13/182    6:48     1:28:59
66    Nathan Marti           M 30-39     22/218    6:48     1:29:03
67    David Foerstel         M 50-59       5/89    6:48     1:29:08
68    Fredrik Mansfield      M 01-19       2/15    6:49     1:29:21
69    Caroline Koplowitz     F 20-29      5/248    6:49     1:29:23
70    Jennifer Santoyo       F 30-39      3/427    6:50     1:29:31
71    Jordan Epp-Dunn        M 01-19       3/15    6:50     1:29:31
72    Charlie Flynn          M 40-49     14/182    6:51     1:29:41
73    Sydnie Heberling       F 30-39      4/427    6:51     1:29:48
74    David Brown            M 40-49     15/182    6:52     1:29:54
75    Michael Harsh          M 30-39     23/218    6:52     1:29:54
76    Bruce Kaskel           M 40-49     16/182    6:53     1:30:08
77    Danielle Henty         F 30-39      5/427    6:53     1:30:12
78    Jennifer Harrington    F 30-39      6/427    6:54     1:30:17
79    Edgar Valentin         M 40-49     17/182    6:54     1:30:17
80    Steven Hammond         M 20-29      15/99    6:54     1:30:24
81    Kevin Vilhauer         M 40-49     18/182    6:55     1:30:30
82    Brian Kennett          M 50-59       6/89    6:55     1:30:31
83    Garett Nakamoto        M 40-49     19/182    6:55     1:30:36
84    John Morgan            M 40-49     20/182    6:55     1:30:41
85    Shelaine Dolce         F 30-39      7/427    6:56     1:30:48
86    Ned Kavanagh           M 30-39     24/218    6:56     1:30:48
87    John Deforest          M 40-49     21/182    6:56     1:30:48
88    Matthew Saunders       M 30-39     25/218    6:56     1:30:56
89    Thomas Nash            M 30-39     26/218    6:57     1:31:02
90    Tim Lee                M 50-59       7/89    6:57     1:31:05
91    Fabrice Demurger       M 40-49     22/182    6:57     1:31:06
92    Alex Armstrong         M 30-39     27/218    6:58     1:31:11
93    Russell Kagele         M 30-39     28/218    6:58     1:31:11
94    Katie Sweet            F 30-39      8/427    6:58     1:31:14
95    Matt Theall            M 30-39     29/218    6:59     1:31:23
96    Chris Carmona          M 30-39     30/218    6:59     1:31:35
97    Will Nicholas          M 30-39     31/218    7:01     1:31:57
98    Jacob Metzger          M 20-29      16/99    7:01     1:32:01
99    Bojidar Gabrovski      M 20-29      17/99    7:01     1:32:01
100   Quyen Hua              M 20-29      18/99    7:03     1:32:16
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101   Kevin Ireland          M 30-39     32/218    7:03     1:32:23
102   Christine Avelar       F 30-39      9/427    7:04     1:32:28
103   Jake Cooper            M 30-39     33/218    7:05     1:32:48
104   Jordan Atlas           M 30-39     34/218    7:05     1:32:54
105   Philip Huang           M 30-39     35/218    7:06     1:32:57
106   Janelle Abbott         F 20-29      6/248    7:09     1:33:41
107   Doug Jungclaus         M 40-49     23/182    7:09     1:33:44
108   Paul Silvernail        M 30-39     36/218    7:09     1:33:45
109   Jennifer Saam          F 40-49      1/333    7:10     1:33:51
110   Benjamin Sommers       M 30-39     37/218    7:10     1:33:56
111   Kyle Baylor            M 20-29      19/99    7:11     1:34:01
112   Brandon Watson         M 40-49     24/182    7:11     1:34:01
113   Ray Luedtke            M 40-49     25/182    7:11     1:34:01
114   Melissa Mazor          F 30-39     10/427    7:11     1:34:03
115   Nicola Towers          F 30-39     11/427    7:11     1:34:11
116   Steve Kingston         M 30-39     38/218    7:12     1:34:16
117   Noel Hanson            F 20-29      7/248    7:13     1:34:26
118   Benjamin Halasz        M 30-39     39/218    7:13     1:34:27
119   Kirsten Garner         F 30-39     12/427    7:13     1:34:28
120   Adam Kim               M 40-49     26/182    7:13     1:34:34
121   Frances Hsu            F 20-29      8/248    7:14     1:34:51
122   Brandon Bowman         M 20-29      20/99    7:15     1:34:54
123   Grant Harrington       M 30-39     40/218    7:15     1:34:54
124   Justin Brewer          M 30-39     41/218    7:15     1:34:59
125   Heriberto Rodriguez    M 40-49     27/182    7:15     1:35:00
126   Jeremy Harlan          M 30-39     42/218    7:17     1:35:20
127   Mariah Kennedy         F 30-39     13/427    7:17     1:35:22
128   Steve Burgess          M 40-49     28/182    7:17     1:35:25
129   Samuel Milion-Weaver   M 20-29      21/99    7:18     1:35:37
130   Chris Pritchett        M 30-39     43/218    7:18     1:35:38
131   Christine Loftus       F 30-39     14/427    7:18     1:35:39
132   Jessica Graham         F 30-39     15/427    7:18     1:35:40
133   Amy Defrank            F 30-39     16/427    7:19     1:35:46
134   Heidi Gaertner         F 40-49      2/333    7:19     1:35:47
135   Tim McMillen           M 40-49     29/182    7:19     1:35:54
136   Dean Siebert           M 40-49     30/182    7:20     1:36:01
137   Robert Cantrall        M 30-39     44/218    7:20     1:36:02
138   Janusz Lembicz         M 20-29      22/99    7:20     1:36:07
139   Chris Martin           M 50-59       8/89    7:20     1:36:08
140   Paul Litwin            M 50-59       9/89    7:21     1:36:12
141   Mark Wilkerson         M 30-39     45/218    7:21     1:36:14
142   John MacKay            M 50-59      10/89    7:21     1:36:16
143   Leah Rindner           F 30-39     17/427    7:21     1:36:17
144   Laura Breymann         F 30-39     18/427    7:21     1:36:22
145   Jennifer Giles         F 40-49      3/333    7:21     1:36:23
146   Riley Kimball          M 20-29      23/99    7:21     1:36:23
147   Pauline Rival          F 20-29      9/248    7:22     1:36:25
148   Arya Farahani          M 30-39     46/218    7:22     1:36:34
149   Randall Lisy           M 30-39     47/218    7:22     1:36:35
150   Chad Squire            M 20-29      24/99    7:22     1:36:36
151   Gregory Webb           M 40-49     31/182    7:23     1:36:39
152   James Carpenter        M 40-49     32/182    7:23     1:36:40
153   Casey Otley            M 40-49     33/182    7:23     1:36:44
154   Jessica Hewitt         F 20-29     10/248    7:23     1:36:45
155   Gennifer Merrihew      F 30-39     19/427    7:23     1:36:47
156   Glen Rice              M 20-29      25/99    7:24     1:36:50
157   Mark Gerspacher        M 50-59      11/89    7:24     1:36:52
158   Melanie Baker          F 20-29     11/248    7:24     1:36:56
159   Luther Glass           M 30-39     48/218    7:24     1:36:59
160   Susan Roberts          F 30-39     20/427    7:25     1:37:03
161   John Zobel             M 50-59      12/89    7:25     1:37:11
162   Sher Kung              F 30-39     21/427    7:25     1:37:11
163   Michael Yang           M 30-39     49/218    7:25     1:37:15
164   Nate Muller            M 30-39     50/218    7:25     1:37:15
165   Alan Szech             M 30-39     51/218    7:25     1:37:16
166   Ghislain Devouton      M 30-39     52/218    7:26     1:37:20
167   Rachel Harvey          F 30-39     22/427    7:26     1:37:22
168   Lance Carter           M 40-49     34/182    7:27     1:37:34
169   Tiffany Barz           F 20-29     12/248    7:27     1:37:35
170   Sarah Paulson          F 20-29     13/248    7:27     1:37:40
171   Erik Sanders           M 30-39     53/218    7:27     1:37:40
172   Andrew Toler           M 20-29      26/99    7:27     1:37:42
173   Tim MacBean            M 40-49     35/182    7:28     1:37:46
174   Nick Everington        M 30-39     54/218    7:29     1:37:57
175   Snow Peterson          F 30-39     23/427    7:29     1:37:58
176   Joseph Heinrich        M 50-59      13/89    7:29     1:37:58
177   Margaret Denton        F 20-29     14/248    7:29     1:38:01
178   Kristen Davignon       F 20-29     15/248    7:29     1:38:02
179   Charles Roberts        M 40-49     36/182    7:29     1:38:06
180   Jennifer Stack         F 40-49      4/333    7:29     1:38:06
181   Sean Ferguson          M 30-39     55/218    7:29     1:38:06
182   Pritam Sharma          M 30-39     56/218    7:30     1:38:12
183   Colin Sprague          M 30-39     57/218    7:30     1:38:12
184   Marion Johnson         F 40-49      5/333    7:30     1:38:12
185   Chad Conklin           M 30-39     58/218    7:30     1:38:14
186   Cat Zimmermann         M 30-39     59/218    7:30     1:38:17
187   Julie Brunson          F 40-49      6/333    7:30     1:38:19
188   Alex Matora            M 40-49     37/182    7:31     1:38:22
189   Andy Lee               M 30-39     60/218    7:31     1:38:22
190   Ronald Chapman         M 30-39     61/218    7:31     1:38:30
191   Jeff Pietz             M 30-39     62/218    7:31     1:38:31
192   Jana Arnold            F 30-39     24/427    7:32     1:38:40
193   Shasta Lewis           F 20-29     16/248    7:32     1:38:40
194   Jason Horstman         M 20-29      27/99    7:33     1:38:50
195   Katherine Edstrom      F 20-29     17/248    7:33     1:38:54
196   Devon Pritchett        F 30-39     25/427    7:33     1:38:57
197   Joe Wahle              M 30-39     63/218    7:33     1:38:58
198   Oystein Harsvik        M 40-49     38/182    7:34     1:39:01
199   Alexandru Prodan       M 20-29      28/99    7:34     1:39:02
200   Adrian Lannin          M 50-59      14/89    7:34     1:39:11
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201   Dave Christopherson    M 40-49     39/182    7:34     1:39:13
202   Shannon McLaughlin     F 40-49      7/333    7:35     1:39:14
203   Julie Shultz           F 20-29     18/248    7:35     1:39:16
204   David Waarvick         M 30-39     64/218    7:36     1:39:28
205   Frank Morales          M 30-39     65/218    7:36     1:39:28
206   Ian Walsh              M 20-29      29/99    7:36     1:39:29
207   Linnell Pitt           F 20-29     19/248    7:37     1:39:42
208   Annie Brandjord        F 20-29     20/248    7:37     1:39:47
209   Becci Walkling         F 40-49      8/333    7:37     1:39:49
210   Angelo Ribeiro         M 30-39     66/218    7:37     1:39:51
211   Derek Vetter           M 30-39     67/218    7:37     1:39:51
212   Tommy Witman           M 40-49     40/182    7:37     1:39:52
213   Lisa Pietz             F 30-39     26/427    7:38     1:39:56
214   Katy Binder            F 30-39     27/427    7:38     1:39:58
215   Steve Seliga           M 40-49     41/182    7:38     1:39:59
216   Stephen Wilson         M 30-39     68/218    7:39     1:40:13
217   Thales Carvalho        M 40-49     42/182    7:39     1:40:17
218   Donald Mobley          M 20-29      30/99    7:39     1:40:18
219   Lee Sechrist           M 30-39     69/218    7:39     1:40:19
220   Alan Bruggeman         M 40-49     43/182    7:40     1:40:25
221   Rebecca Dolan          F 30-39     28/427    7:40     1:40:28
222   David Clark            M 50-59      15/89    7:41     1:40:36
223   Greg Gibson            M 60-69       1/28    7:41     1:40:36
224   Kyle Janzen            M 30-39     70/218    7:41     1:40:37
225   Jenn Downing           F 30-39     29/427    7:41     1:40:39
226   Erik Downing           M 40-49     44/182    7:41     1:40:39
227   Shawn Robertson        M 30-39     71/218    7:41     1:40:41
228   Maya Yandell           F 20-29     21/248    7:41     1:40:42
229   Megan Yount            F 40-49      9/333    7:42     1:40:51
230   Eric Lagally           M 30-39     72/218    7:42     1:40:52
231   Steven Fosse           M 40-49     45/182    7:42     1:40:54
232   Patrick Amrine         M 30-39     73/218    7:42     1:40:56
233   Patrick Rowland        M 40-49     46/182    7:43     1:40:59
234   Mark Burke             M 50-59      16/89    7:43     1:41:07
235   Kunal Nayyar           M 20-29      31/99    7:43     1:41:09
236   Scott Sorenson         M 30-39     74/218    7:43     1:41:09
237   Jason Haverkamp        M 40-49     47/182    7:43     1:41:10
238   Ben Yuse               M 01-19       4/15    7:43     1:41:11
239   Lindsay Marti          F 30-39     30/427    7:44     1:41:21
240   Mona Johnson           F 40-49     10/333    7:44     1:41:23
241   John Pembroke          M 50-59      17/89    7:45     1:41:27
242   Michael Mason          M 20-29      32/99    7:45     1:41:28
243   Will Elmquist          M 40-49     48/182    7:45     1:41:30
244   Celia MacPhail         F 20-29     22/248    7:45     1:41:34
245   Patrick Klacza         M 20-29      33/99    7:45     1:41:37
246   Connie Boudreau        F 40-49     11/333    7:46     1:41:43
247   Eddie Becker           M 30-39     75/218    7:46     1:41:44
248   Elizabeth Warren       F 40-49     12/333    7:46     1:41:48
249   Paul Goldenberger      M 30-39     76/218    7:46     1:41:50
250   Kim Goldenberger       F 20-29     23/248    7:46     1:41:50
251   Kate Muller            F 30-39     31/427    7:46     1:41:51
252   Jennifer McCarten      F 30-39     32/427    7:47     1:41:53
253   Steve Peschek          M 50-59      18/89    7:47     1:42:00
254   Wendy Beck             F 40-49     13/333    7:47     1:42:03
255   Gordon Schryer         M 40-49     49/182    7:47     1:42:03
256   James O'Callaghan      M 40-49     50/182    7:48     1:42:07
257   Sophie Coffinieres     F 40-49     14/333    7:48     1:42:10
258   Igor Zinkovsky         M 30-39     77/218    7:48     1:42:10
259   Garrett Schoenberger   M 30-39     78/218    7:48     1:42:15
260   Sara Hinkley           F 20-29     24/248    7:48     1:42:16
261   Erica Pitcavage        F 20-29     25/248    7:48     1:42:16
262   Juli Rasmussen         F 40-49     15/333    7:48     1:42:17
263   Vickie Skinner         F 40-49     16/333    7:49     1:42:19
264   Christopher Steen      M 30-39     79/218    7:49     1:42:21
265   Dave Patterson         M 50-59      19/89    7:49     1:42:26
266   Kevin Rettig           M 40-49     51/182    7:49     1:42:28
267   Peter Thompson         M 50-59      20/89    7:49     1:42:30
268   Luis Montero           M 30-39     80/218    7:50     1:42:32
269   Lindsey Kennelly       F 30-39     33/427    7:50     1:42:34
270   Christin Ostlund       F 01-19       1/15    7:50     1:42:35
271   Issac Andrade          M 30-39     81/218    7:50     1:42:37
272   Katie Sullivan         F 30-39     34/427    7:50     1:42:42
273   Emily Sitler           F 20-29     26/248    7:50     1:42:42
274   Jackie Minge           F 50-59       1/94    7:50     1:42:42
275   Isidro Zoroza          M 40-49     52/182    7:51     1:42:44
276   Jerene Swisher         F 30-39     35/427    7:51     1:42:50
277   Heather Greninger      F 30-39     36/427    7:51     1:42:53
278   Kim Evans              F 30-39     37/427    7:52     1:42:57
279   Shannon Salverda       F 40-49     17/333    7:52     1:43:02
280   Cate Jones             F 30-39     38/427    7:52     1:43:02
281   Michael Avzaradel      M 30-39     82/218    7:52     1:43:05
282   Pierrr-Frederic Jaffre M 30-39     83/218    7:52     1:43:06
283   Christian Sorensen     M 40-49     53/182    7:52     1:43:07
284   Devan Backstrom        F 20-29     27/248    7:52     1:43:08
285   Dustin Swan            M 30-39     84/218    7:53     1:43:14
286   Hope Weaver            F 40-49     18/333    7:53     1:43:16
287   Stacey Cowan           F 30-39     39/427    7:53     1:43:18
288   Andrew Muehling        M 40-49     54/182    7:53     1:43:19
289   Taylor Kartes          F 20-29     28/248    7:53     1:43:20
290   Jeffrey Duzak          M 30-39     85/218    7:53     1:43:22
291   Timothy Simon          M 50-59      21/89    7:54     1:43:24
292   Michelle Chapdelaine   F 20-29     29/248    7:54     1:43:26
293   Abigail Alt            F 30-39     40/427    7:54     1:43:28
294   Amy Gibson             F 30-39     41/427    7:55     1:43:36
295   Doug Dossett           M 40-49     55/182    7:55     1:43:37
296   Jamien Murphy          F 30-39     42/427    7:55     1:43:37
297   Sarah McKinnon         F 40-49     19/333    7:55     1:43:39
298   Esther Ra              F 20-29     30/248    7:55     1:43:44
299   Kelli Stewart          F 20-29     31/248    7:55     1:43:48
300   Kevin Grossman         M 40-49     56/182    7:56     1:43:50
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301   Ken Hampton            M 40-49     57/182    7:56     1:43:52
302   Jamie Gamez            F 20-29     32/248    7:56     1:43:52
303   Danielle Morrow        F 40-49     20/333    7:56     1:43:54
304   Adam White             M 20-29      34/99    7:56     1:43:55
305   Victoria Mabe          F 40-49     21/333    7:56     1:43:58
306   Robert Larose          M 40-49     58/182    7:56     1:44:00
307   Greg Glockner          M 40-49     59/182    7:56     1:44:00
308   Bowei Xu               M 50-59      22/89    7:57     1:44:03
309   Jamie Newbold          F 30-39     43/427    7:57     1:44:06
310   Camilo Gaivoto         M 30-39     86/218    7:57     1:44:08
311   Robert Griffin         M 40-49     60/182    7:57     1:44:08
312   Mindy Sanjule          F 40-49     22/333    7:57     1:44:08
313   Valerie Liao           F 01-19       2/15    7:57     1:44:10
314   Robbert Cummins        M 30-39     87/218    7:57     1:44:10
315   Michael Pipta          M 40-49     61/182    7:57     1:44:11
316   Ximena Levander        F 30-39     44/427    7:57     1:44:13
317   Richard Marron         M 20-29      35/99    7:58     1:44:16
318   Andi Gavrilescu        M 40-49     62/182    7:58     1:44:21
319   Ariel Turner           F 30-39     45/427    7:58     1:44:22
320   David Caufield         M 40-49     63/182    7:59     1:44:31
321   Joanne Linerud         F 30-39     46/427    7:59     1:44:32
322   Jill McKenzie          F 20-29     33/248    7:59     1:44:32
323   Steven Nguyen          M 20-29      36/99    7:59     1:44:38
324   Bridget Dwyer          F 30-39     47/427    7:59     1:44:40
325   Mike Bates             M 50-59      23/89    7:59     1:44:40
326   Eileen Martindale      F 40-49     23/333    8:00     1:44:43
327   Hannah Porter          F 30-39     48/427    8:00     1:44:45
328   Hilary Case            F 30-39     49/427    8:00     1:44:46
329   Douglas Davis          M 50-59      24/89    8:00     1:44:51
330   Katherine Flynnobrien  F 30-39     50/427    8:00     1:44:52
331   Steve Otteson          M 40-49     64/182    8:00     1:44:53
332   Luis Curro             M 40-49     65/182    8:01     1:44:56
333   Mark Westmoreland      M 40-49     66/182    8:01     1:44:58
334   Grace Roh              F 40-49     24/333    8:01     1:45:02
335   Donna Beard            F 50-59       2/94    8:01     1:45:04
336   Tom Hollenberry        M 50-59      25/89    8:01     1:45:04
337   Kaine Robertson        M 30-39     88/218    8:01     1:45:06
338   Tess Chapman           F 40-49     25/333    8:01     1:45:06
339   Courtney Black         F 30-39     51/427    8:02     1:45:09
340   Eve Rutherford         F 40-49     26/333    8:02     1:45:10
341   Justin Knoff           M 30-39     89/218    8:02     1:45:11
342   Kerry McMillen         F 30-39     52/427    8:02     1:45:11
343   Sharon Warwick         F 40-49     27/333    8:02     1:45:12
344   Kristen Scanlon        F 20-29     34/248    8:02     1:45:14
345   Kate Iiams             F 50-59       3/94    8:02     1:45:16
346   Stephanie Shoemaker    F 30-39     53/427    8:02     1:45:18
347   Marcy Witman           F 40-49     28/333    8:03     1:45:23
348   Jennifer Sala          F 40-49     29/333    8:03     1:45:23
349   Annika Fain            F 30-39     54/427    8:03     1:45:25
350   Jaime Zlotoff          F 30-39     55/427    8:04     1:45:35
351   David Notario          M 30-39     90/218    8:04     1:45:40
352   Tiina Oviir            F 50-59       4/94    8:04     1:45:44
353   John Tri Tran          M 30-39     91/218    8:05     1:45:50
354   Lisa Collins           F 30-39     56/427    8:05     1:45:56
355   Scott Sander           M 40-49     67/182    8:05     1:45:56
356   Brianne Tucker         F 30-39     57/427    8:05     1:45:57
357   Johnny Sterling        M 20-29      37/99    8:05     1:45:59
358   Gregory Holmes         M 50-59      26/89    8:05     1:46:00
359   David Anderson         M 50-59      27/89    8:06     1:46:02
360   Cori Glaser            F 30-39     58/427    8:06     1:46:03
361   Tremaine Curry         M 30-39     92/218    8:06     1:46:04
362   Mari Obara             F 20-29     35/248    8:06     1:46:09
363   Chris Alexander        M 30-39     93/218    8:06     1:46:11
364   Dexter Guang           M 30-39     94/218    8:07     1:46:15
365   Sally Hougham          F 30-39     59/427    8:07     1:46:17
366   Nancy Snyder           F 40-49     30/333    8:07     1:46:19
367   Eivind Naess           M 30-39     95/218    8:07     1:46:22
368   Craig MacAllister      M 40-49     68/182    8:07     1:46:26
369   Sheri Bair             F 30-39     60/427    8:08     1:46:27
370   Andrew Stringer        M 40-49     69/182    8:08     1:46:32
371   Casandra Gelb          F 30-39     61/427    8:08     1:46:33
372   Ryan Appell            M 20-29      38/99    8:08     1:46:34
373   Dmitri Kotchetov       M 40-49     70/182    8:08     1:46:34
374   Mihoko Cheung          F 30-39     62/427    8:08     1:46:36
375   Stephen Granito        M 40-49     71/182    8:08     1:46:37
376   Sam Stead              M 30-39     96/218    8:08     1:46:39
377   Stanley Eng            M 60-69       2/28    8:09     1:46:40
378   Janice Lehmann         F 30-39     63/427    8:09     1:46:42
379   Marie Zentner          F 30-39     64/427    8:09     1:46:43
380   Jackie Campbell        F 40-49     31/333    8:09     1:46:48
381   Gregory Bell           M 20-29      39/99    8:09     1:46:50
382   Jim Burho              M 30-39     97/218    8:09     1:46:51
383   Nathan Fergus          M 30-39     98/218    8:10     1:46:55
384   Aidan Caitlin Brennan  F 30-39     65/427    8:10     1:47:04
385   Michelle Ohlson        F 30-39     66/427    8:10     1:47:05
386   Heather Darrington     F 30-39     67/427    8:10     1:47:05
387   Andrea Cordani         M 30-39     99/218    8:11     1:47:07
388   Kirstin Ward           F 40-49     32/333    8:11     1:47:10
389   Joanna Reeves          F 40-49     33/333    8:11     1:47:11
390   Jessie Wammock         F 30-39     68/427    8:11     1:47:17
391   Tamalyn Moothart       F 40-49     34/333    8:12     1:47:19
392   Jamie McCoy            F 30-39     69/427    8:12     1:47:19
393   Chris Ghioni           M 30-39    100/218    8:12     1:47:22
394   Katie Brown            F 20-29     36/248    8:12     1:47:24
395   Christina McClard      F 20-29     37/248    8:12     1:47:25
396   Maron Resur            F 30-39     70/427    8:12     1:47:26
397   Jeremy Briten          M 40-49     72/182    8:12     1:47:29
398   Larry Monson           M 50-59      28/89    8:13     1:47:33
399   John Morum             M 60-69       3/28    8:13     1:47:37
400   Luke Grulich           M 30-39    101/218    8:13     1:47:39
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401   Jennifer Dewar         F 30-39     71/427    8:13     1:47:40
402   Whitney Rivera         F 30-39     72/427    8:13     1:47:41
403   Cynthia Hamra          F 30-39     73/427    8:13     1:47:42
404   Karen Fardig           F 30-39     74/427    8:13     1:47:43
405   Mitch Thormodson       M 40-49     73/182    8:14     1:47:46
406   Heidi Flora            F 40-49     35/333    8:14     1:47:51
407   Emmi Obara             F 20-29     38/248    8:14     1:47:52
408   Heather Erickson       F 40-49     36/333    8:14     1:47:55
409   Mackenzie Smith        F 20-29     39/248    8:14     1:47:56
410   Marco Piumatti         M 40-49     74/182    8:15     1:48:01
411   Kara Herche            F 20-29     40/248    8:15     1:48:01
412   Stephanie Moe          F 30-39     75/427    8:15     1:48:03
413   David Carmona          M 30-39    102/218    8:15     1:48:04
414   Brian Barger           M 50-59      29/89    8:15     1:48:04
415   Nicole Herskowitz      F 40-49     37/333    8:15     1:48:04
416   Bharathwaj Palvannan   M 20-29      40/99    8:15     1:48:05
417   Todd Sewell            M 50-59      30/89    8:15     1:48:07
418   Heidi Le Roux          F 30-39     76/427    8:15     1:48:07
419   Elizabeth Partington   F 40-49     38/333    8:15     1:48:09
420   Wendy Rogers           F 40-49     39/333    8:15     1:48:11
421   Karthik Mohan          M 20-29      41/99    8:16     1:48:12
422   Robin Ylvisaker        F 40-49     40/333    8:16     1:48:13
423   Jennifer Ireland       F 20-29     41/248    8:16     1:48:17
424   Robert Nickols         M 40-49     75/182    8:16     1:48:18
425   Noy Monserate          M 40-49     76/182    8:16     1:48:19
426   Hanna Floss            F 40-49     41/333    8:16     1:48:23
427   Stacy Boumenot         F 30-39     77/427    8:16     1:48:23
428   Carol Harig            F 40-49     42/333    8:17     1:48:27
429   Miranda Corrigan       F 20-29     42/248    8:17     1:48:28
430   Greg Andersen          M 40-49     77/182    8:17     1:48:34
431   Marie Kiekhaefer       F 20-29     43/248    8:17     1:48:35
432   Frederique Fiorani-Cam F 40-49     43/333    8:17     1:48:37
433   Karen Pembroke         F 50-59       5/94    8:17     1:48:37
434   Moorea Klika           F 20-29     44/248    8:17     1:48:37
435   Shaun Nickolson        M 40-49     78/182    8:18     1:48:38
436   Laura Dinkelacker      F 20-29     45/248    8:18     1:48:40
437   Crystal Gamber         F 30-39     78/427    8:18     1:48:41
438   Emily Swanson          F 40-49     44/333    8:18     1:48:41
439   Matthew Hayward        M 20-29      42/99    8:18     1:48:43
440   Amy Liwanag            F 30-39     79/427    8:18     1:48:46
441   Sariya Rashid          F 30-39     80/427    8:18     1:48:48
442   Jennifer Whipple       F 30-39     81/427    8:19     1:48:53
443   Rachael Howell         F 30-39     82/427    8:19     1:48:57
444   Melissa Garvin         F 30-39     83/427    8:19     1:49:03
445   Shawn Muder            M 30-39    103/218    8:20     1:49:06
446   Shane Turner           M 30-39    104/218    8:20     1:49:06
447   Mary Ellard-Ivey       F 40-49     45/333    8:20     1:49:11
448   Beth Williams          F 30-39     84/427    8:20     1:49:12
449   Amir Nuri              M 40-49     79/182    8:20     1:49:15
450   Cathy Hill             F 50-59       6/94    8:20     1:49:15
451   Amy Wishnie            F 30-39     85/427    8:21     1:49:21
452   Hanna Fredrikson       F 30-39     86/427    8:21     1:49:21
453   Anya Ziomkowski        F 20-29     46/248    8:21     1:49:21
454   David Parry            M 50-59      31/89    8:21     1:49:24
455   Amy Green              F 40-49     46/333    8:21     1:49:27
456   Brandon Baker          M 30-39    105/218    8:22     1:49:36
457   Maria Adams            F 20-29     47/248    8:22     1:49:38
458   Sarah Benrath          F 30-39     87/427    8:22     1:49:41
459   Deanna Godsey          F 30-39     88/427    8:22     1:49:42
460   Matt Reardon           M 30-39    106/218    8:23     1:49:44
461   Lisa Sharp             F 40-49     47/333    8:23     1:49:46
462   Catherine McDowall     F 40-49     48/333    8:23     1:49:49
463   Laura Floge            F 40-49     49/333    8:23     1:49:52
464   Nick Kirsch            M 30-39    107/218    8:23     1:49:53
465   Mark Freeman           M 50-59      32/89    8:24     1:49:56
466   Christine Hancock      F 40-49     50/333    8:24     1:49:58
467   Katherine Idziorek     F 30-39     89/427    8:24     1:50:03
468   Megan Ulmer            F 20-29     48/248    8:24     1:50:04
469   Ray Ortiz              M 30-39    108/218    8:24     1:50:08
470   Katherine Skachkov     F 20-29     49/248    8:25     1:50:13
471   Jj Richards            M 40-49     80/182    8:25     1:50:14
472   Romuald Szuberla       M 30-39    109/218    8:25     1:50:16
473   Kelsey Stewart         F 20-29     50/248    8:25     1:50:18
474   Wendi Bernard          F 40-49     51/333    8:26     1:50:27
475   Hannah Orando          F 20-29     51/248    8:26     1:50:27
476   Elvira Gawlinski       F 20-29     52/248    8:26     1:50:28
477   Deborah Castle         F 40-49     52/333    8:26     1:50:28
478   Rena Willardson        F 40-49     53/333    8:26     1:50:34
479   Kristie Thompson       F 30-39     90/427    8:26     1:50:35
480   Jenny Rose Ryan        F 30-39     91/427    8:27     1:50:36
481   Nicole Wimsatt         F 20-29     53/248    8:27     1:50:37
482   Kathleen Kyle          F 40-49     54/333    8:27     1:50:38
483   Suzanne Cohen          F 40-49     55/333    8:28     1:50:50
484   Phillip Vuong          M 20-29      43/99    8:28     1:50:53
485   Trishia Yada           F 20-29     54/248    8:28     1:50:54
486   Gregory Pash           M 50-59      33/89    8:28     1:50:55
487   Janine Graff           F 40-49     56/333    8:28     1:50:59
488   Jen Gaudette           F 40-49     57/333    8:29     1:51:14
489   Gail Farmer            F 60-69       1/31    8:30     1:51:15
490   Lisa Blauvelt          F 40-49     58/333    8:30     1:51:15
491   Christine Huestis      F 40-49     59/333    8:30     1:51:17
492   Kris Solem             F 50-59       7/94    8:30     1:51:17
493   Stephen Greene         M 40-49     81/182    8:30     1:51:18
494   John Forsyth           M 01-19       5/15    8:30     1:51:22
495   Todd Forsyth           M 50-59      34/89    8:30     1:51:22
496   Butch Purganan         M 30-39    110/218    8:30     1:51:23
497   Ashley Smith           F 20-29     55/248    8:30     1:51:23
498   Heather Grassman       F 40-49     60/333    8:31     1:51:29
499   Justin Knoy            M 30-39    111/218    8:31     1:51:29
500   Alison Kell            F 30-39     92/427    8:32     1:51:43
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501   Nicole Cash            F 40-49     61/333    8:32     1:51:44
502   April Graves           F 30-39     93/427    8:32     1:51:45
503   Hilda Pash             F 50-59       8/94    8:32     1:51:48
504   Elizabeth Dixon        F 40-49     62/333    8:32     1:51:51
505   Wayne Pietz            M 60-69       4/28    8:32     1:51:53
506   Jessica Warnick        F 20-29     56/248    8:33     1:51:54
507   Jerry Crowell          M 30-39    112/218    8:33     1:51:54
508   Christy Clinton        F 30-39     94/427    8:33     1:51:58
509   Kylie Grant            F 30-39     95/427    8:33     1:51:58
510   Devon Mills            F 20-29     57/248    8:33     1:52:03
511   Ellen Eames            F 30-39     96/427    8:33     1:52:03
512   Paul Geary             M 50-59      35/89    8:33     1:52:03
513   Dana Mason             F 40-49     63/333    8:33     1:52:05
514   Michelle Benrath       F 20-29     58/248    8:34     1:52:07
515   Stefanie Hoover        F 40-49     64/333    8:34     1:52:08
516   Daniel Cheah           M 30-39    113/218    8:34     1:52:12
517   Tina Thorne            F 30-39     97/427    8:34     1:52:14
518   Kristina Spranger      F 30-39     98/427    8:34     1:52:16
519   Haley Ballast          F 30-39     99/427    8:34     1:52:17
520   Cassandra Keller       F 20-29     59/248    8:34     1:52:18
521   Martin Le              M 30-39    114/218    8:34     1:52:19
522   Calvin Miles           M 40-49     82/182    8:34     1:52:19
523   Shawna Dahlin          F 30-39    100/427    8:35     1:52:20
524   Theresa Van Heerden    F 30-39    101/427    8:35     1:52:21
525   Jerry Demuro           M 50-59      36/89    8:35     1:52:21
526   Sara Crossland         F 30-39    102/427    8:35     1:52:23
527   Allison Black          F 20-29     60/248    8:35     1:52:30
528   Jeffrey Duncan         M 40-49     83/182    8:35     1:52:30
529   Todd Havener           M 40-49     84/182    8:35     1:52:33
530   Kyla Bennett-Marshall  F 30-39    103/427    8:36     1:52:37
531   Kate Pfizenmaier       F 20-29     61/248    8:36     1:52:46
532   James Huestis          M 40-49     85/182    8:37     1:52:47
533   Bryn Aitken Young      F 20-29     62/248    8:37     1:52:47
534   Michael Shneerson      M 40-49     86/182    8:37     1:52:50
535   Raghuprasad Sidharthan M 30-39    115/218    8:37     1:52:51
536   Seth Frederick         M 30-39    116/218    8:37     1:52:52
537   Michael Goodfried      M 40-49     87/182    8:37     1:52:53
538   Justin Martin          M 30-39    117/218    8:37     1:52:55
539   Matt Harnpadoungsataya M 20-29      44/99    8:37     1:52:55
540   Chunqing Chen          M 30-39    118/218    8:37     1:52:59
541   Becca Snyder           F 30-39    104/427    8:38     1:53:00
542   Gloria Palmer          F 30-39    105/427    8:38     1:53:01
543   Katie Diggs            F 20-29     63/248    8:38     1:53:05
544   Tiffany Mecca          F 30-39    106/427    8:38     1:53:07
545   Marie Charouhas        F 40-49     65/333    8:38     1:53:08
546   Ashley Comar           F 30-39    107/427    8:38     1:53:08
547   Jamie Coe              F 20-29     64/248    8:38     1:53:09
548   Lillian Parsons        F 20-29     65/248    8:38     1:53:10
549   Danny Bakun            M 01-19       6/15    8:38     1:53:12
550   Igor Bakun             M 40-49     88/182    8:39     1:53:13
551   Anna McConnell         F 20-29     66/248    8:39     1:53:15
552   Tim Morin              M 30-39    119/218    8:39     1:53:18
553   Alicia Symon           F 30-39    108/427    8:39     1:53:18
554   Andrea Lopriore        F 30-39    109/427    8:39     1:53:21
555   Angela Krpata          F 40-49     66/333    8:39     1:53:22
556   Janice Davies          F 50-59       9/94    8:39     1:53:23
557   Julie Herbst           F 30-39    110/427    8:40     1:53:27
558   Mushtaque Silat        M 40-49     89/182    8:40     1:53:32
559   Reed Clark             M 30-39    120/218    8:40     1:53:32
560   Keith Beeman           M 40-49     90/182    8:40     1:53:32
561   Sarah Sandquist        F 30-39    111/427    8:40     1:53:32
562   Dawn Hood              F 30-39    112/427    8:40     1:53:33
563   Gabriel Gonzalez       M 20-29      45/99    8:40     1:53:35
564   Anna Cummins           F 30-39    113/427    8:41     1:53:39
565   Ryan Durand            M 20-29      46/99    8:41     1:53:43
566   Casey McGee            M 30-39    121/218    8:41     1:53:44
567   Samantha Simmons       F 20-29     67/248    8:41     1:53:49
568   Matthew Schoeneman     M 20-29      47/99    8:41     1:53:50
569   Paul Hoffmann          M 50-59      37/89    8:42     1:53:52
570   Travis Marsh           M 30-39    122/218    8:42     1:53:52
571   Ruth Howell            F 30-39    114/427    8:42     1:53:54
572   Kim Lerner             F 30-39    115/427    8:42     1:54:02
573   Dan Vanderpol          M 30-39    123/218    8:43     1:54:05
574   Derick Fisher          M 30-39    124/218    8:43     1:54:09
575   Chris Whitmire         M 30-39    125/218    8:43     1:54:09
576   Kenneth Hines          M 50-59      38/89    8:43     1:54:10
577   Mike Rootjes           M 20-29      48/99    8:43     1:54:15
578   Megan Otey             F 20-29     68/248    8:43     1:54:16
579   Kuanling Yeh           F 30-39    116/427    8:44     1:54:23
580   Janet Yeilding         F 20-29     69/248    8:44     1:54:23
581   Bob Hargadon           M 50-59      39/89    8:44     1:54:24
582   Jody Thomas            F 60-69       2/31    8:44     1:54:30
583   Don Fry                M 60-69       5/28    8:45     1:54:32
584   Lea Mason              F 40-49     67/333    8:45     1:54:32
585   Russ Roberts           M 50-59      40/89    8:45     1:54:32
586   Paul Fry               M 50-59      41/89    8:45     1:54:32
587   Danielle Cordon        F 40-49     68/333    8:45     1:54:33
588   Gloria Liu             F 01-19       3/15    8:45     1:54:34
589   Ellie Bernstein        F 01-19       4/15    8:45     1:54:34
590   Lilian Chan            F 30-39    117/427    8:45     1:54:35
591   Michael Foster         M 30-39    126/218    8:45     1:54:36
592   Michelle Boulter       F 30-39    118/427    8:45     1:54:37
593   Eric Jarvi             M 30-39    127/218    8:45     1:54:37
594   Aneetha Jayaraman      F 30-39    119/427    8:45     1:54:38
595   Stephanie Upchurch     F 30-39    120/427    8:46     1:54:48
596   Martin Wild            M 40-49     91/182    8:46     1:54:50
597   Sarah Husbands         F 30-39    121/427    8:46     1:54:51
598   William Looney         M 40-49     92/182    8:46     1:54:52
599   Jackie Kane            F 20-29     70/248    8:46     1:54:54
600   Jessica Ghioni         F 30-39    122/427    8:47     1:54:58
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601   Rachel Epstein         F 20-29     71/248    8:47     1:55:02
602   Michael Magee          M 20-29      49/99    8:47     1:55:04
603   Raluca Tataru          F 30-39    123/427    8:48     1:55:11
604   Joe Hachey             M 50-59      42/89    8:48     1:55:17
605   Meetul Shah            M 30-39    128/218    8:48     1:55:18
606   Nina Isoherranen       F 30-39    124/427    8:48     1:55:18
607   Derek Askham           M 20-29      50/99    8:48     1:55:20
608   Ethan Bernstein        M 40-49     93/182    8:48     1:55:20
609   Molly Ann Nickolson    F 40-49     69/333    8:49     1:55:25
610   Marlaina Mohr          F 50-59      10/94    8:49     1:55:28
611   Janine Pietz           F 20-29     72/248    8:49     1:55:28
612   Kate McMahan           F 30-39    125/427    8:49     1:55:29
613   Hansae Yun             M 20-29      51/99    8:49     1:55:30
614   Steve Grassman         M 30-39    129/218    8:49     1:55:34
615   Ellicott Dandy         F 20-29     73/248    8:50     1:55:38
616   Kevin Hixon            M 40-49     94/182    8:50     1:55:39
617   Rachel Elizalde-Powell F 30-39    126/427    8:50     1:55:40
618   Kris Stolmeier         F 40-49     70/333    8:50     1:55:40
619   Jody Church            F 30-39    127/427    8:50     1:55:41
620   Emily Friedl           F 30-39    128/427    8:50     1:55:42
621   Anita Manns            F 40-49     71/333    8:50     1:55:42
622   Darren James           M 40-49     95/182    8:50     1:55:43
623   Claire Fenton          F 30-39    129/427    8:50     1:55:44
624   Korryn O'Neill         F 40-49     72/333    8:50     1:55:44
625   Shahob Mousavi         M 01-19       7/15    8:50     1:55:45
626   Kathleen Cloughesy     F 20-29     74/248    8:50     1:55:45
627   Herakles Li            M 20-29      52/99    8:50     1:55:46
628   Kara Walter            F 20-29     75/248    8:51     1:55:50
629   Lokesh Dave            M 30-39    130/218    8:51     1:55:53
630   Nicole Dankworth       F 20-29     76/248    8:51     1:55:55
631   Bradley Hill           M 60-69       6/28    8:51     1:55:55
632   Greg Schwartz          M 40-49     96/182    8:51     1:55:56
633   Erika Anderson         F 20-29     77/248    8:51     1:55:58
634   Naveen Makineni        M 20-29      53/99    8:51     1:56:00
635   Kate Youngblood        F 40-49     73/333    8:51     1:56:00
636   Morgan Gierke          F 20-29     78/248    8:51     1:56:01
637   Cailyn Spurrell        F 30-39    130/427    8:51     1:56:02
638   Eugene Kearney         M 50-59      43/89    8:52     1:56:07
639   Saranya Kalpathy Sesha F 20-29     79/248    8:52     1:56:08
640   Audrey Moruzzi         F 20-29     80/248    8:52     1:56:09
641   Khalid Qayoum          M 30-39    131/218    8:52     1:56:10
642   Jeff Shulman           M 30-39    132/218    8:52     1:56:14
643   Jayme Jenness          F 20-29     81/248    8:53     1:56:16
644   Alyssa Hurt            F 30-39    131/427    8:53     1:56:17
645   Nathanie Lee           F 30-39    132/427    8:53     1:56:18
646   Michael Krasnow        M 30-39    133/218    8:53     1:56:18
647   Steve Grasso           M 50-59      44/89    8:53     1:56:19
648   Laura Morgan           F 30-39    133/427    8:53     1:56:20
649   Joshua Tucker          M 20-29      54/99    8:53     1:56:22
650   Linda Carrier          F 50-59      11/94    8:53     1:56:23
651   Emily Wendel           F 30-39    134/427    8:53     1:56:28
652   Maureen Sorenson       F 40-49     74/333    8:54     1:56:30
653   Rebekah Vaughan        F 30-39    135/427    8:54     1:56:32
654   Michele Landschulz     F 30-39    136/427    8:54     1:56:32
655   Somanath Krishnaswamy  M 20-29      55/99    8:54     1:56:34
656   Jennifer Playstead     F 40-49     75/333    8:54     1:56:37
657   Laureen Kuniyoshi      F 50-59      12/94    8:54     1:56:41
658   Julee Thomas           F 20-29     82/248    8:55     1:56:43
659   Beth Morrigan          F 40-49     76/333    8:55     1:56:46
660   Roberto Bamberger      M 40-49     97/182    8:55     1:56:48
661   Robb Mapp              M 30-39    134/218    8:55     1:56:48
662   Chelsey Rahier         F 20-29     83/248    8:55     1:56:49
663   Ashley Bean            F 30-39    137/427    8:55     1:56:50
664   Joan Dandeneau         F 30-39    138/427    8:55     1:56:50
665   Nathan Sponaugle       M 01-19       8/15    8:55     1:56:52
666   Nick Lejarcegui        M 30-39    135/218    8:55     1:56:52
667   David McKee            M 50-59      45/89    8:55     1:56:53
668   Marloes Konings        F 30-39    139/427    8:55     1:56:55
669   Jelle Quak             M 30-39    136/218    8:55     1:56:55
670   Bethany Nicklas        F 40-49     77/333    8:56     1:56:56
671   Bruce Belnap           M 60-69       7/28    8:56     1:56:58
672   Catherine Wixey        F 40-49     78/333    8:56     1:56:59
673   Sarah Kent             F 30-39    140/427    8:56     1:57:04
674   Sue Rumsey             F 50-59      13/94    8:56     1:57:04
675   Mark Sweetwood         M 50-59      46/89    8:56     1:57:05
676   Ashley Alexander       F 20-29     84/248    8:57     1:57:09
677   Megan. Hymas           F 20-29     85/248    8:57     1:57:09
678   Julia Foran            F 20-29     86/248    8:57     1:57:10
679   Michael Roh            M 40-49     98/182    8:57     1:57:10
680   Danielle Booth         F 20-29     87/248    8:57     1:57:11
681   Scott Huse             M 30-39    137/218    8:57     1:57:16
682   Ian Babbitt            M 40-49     99/182    8:57     1:57:16
683   Brady Retzlaff         M 01-19       9/15    8:57     1:57:16
684   Gunilla Luthra         F 40-49     79/333    8:57     1:57:17
685   John Krumm             M 50-59      47/89    8:57     1:57:17
686   Holly Anselm           F 30-39    141/427    8:58     1:57:24
687   Jaclyn Eruhow-Hagan    F 20-29     88/248    8:58     1:57:26
688   Tyler Downey           M 30-39    138/218    8:58     1:57:29
689   Leeann Dunham          F 30-39    142/427    8:58     1:57:31
690   Stephen Cheng          M 40-49    100/182    8:58     1:57:32
691   Jody Catron            F 40-49     80/333    8:58     1:57:32
692   Joel Faber             M 20-29      56/99    8:58     1:57:33
693   Sandra Wight           F 40-49     81/333    8:58     1:57:33
694   Jennifer Heidy         F 30-39    143/427    8:59     1:57:36
695   Amanda Johnson         F 30-39    144/427    8:59     1:57:40
696   Xiomara Pilon          F 40-49     82/333    8:59     1:57:42
697   Matthew McCord         M 30-39    139/218    8:59     1:57:43
698   Patricia Rector        F 40-49     83/333    8:59     1:57:43
699   Kristen Kuniyoshi      F 20-29     89/248    8:59     1:57:46
700   Tammy Weyers           F 20-29     90/248    8:59     1:57:47
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701   Virginie Infanti       F 30-39    145/427    8:59     1:57:47
702   Jean Higgins           F 20-29     91/248    9:00     1:57:49
703   Tracy Hill             F 30-39    146/427    9:00     1:57:49
704   Bruce Howard           M 50-59      48/89    9:00     1:57:51
705   Rebekah Myers          F 30-39    147/427    9:00     1:57:56
706   Paul Budinich          M 30-39    140/218    9:00     1:58:00
707   Kimberly Glore         F 20-29     92/248    9:01     1:58:02
708   Debby Jackson          F 60-69       3/31    9:01     1:58:02
709   Nicholas Romero        M 20-29      57/99    9:01     1:58:04
710   Paula Zook             F 40-49     84/333    9:02     1:58:16
711   Tanya Alter            F 40-49     85/333    9:02     1:58:20
712   Karen Lam              F 40-49     86/333    9:02     1:58:20
713   John Good              M 50-59      49/89    9:02     1:58:20
714   Reda Lee               F 20-29     93/248    9:02     1:58:23
715   Kevin Chou             M 40-49    101/182    9:02     1:58:25
716   David Giersdorf        M 50-59      50/89    9:02     1:58:26
717   Scott Morgan           M 30-39    141/218    9:03     1:58:28
718   Jennifer Hamel         F 40-49     87/333    9:03     1:58:30
719   Maria Morante          F 40-49     88/333    9:03     1:58:30
720   Chad Fisette           M 30-39    142/218    9:03     1:58:33
721   James Wilt             M 50-59      51/89    9:03     1:58:37
722   Wisanu Charoenkul      M 40-49    102/182    9:04     1:58:41
723   Stanley Ng             M 30-39    143/218    9:04     1:58:41
724   Jennifer Chason        F 30-39    148/427    9:04     1:58:44
725   Christina Bonelli      F 20-29     94/248    9:04     1:58:45
726   Katie Purpur           F 30-39    149/427    9:04     1:58:47
727   Camden Finney          F 20-29     95/248    9:04     1:58:51
728   Jason Kaufman          M 40-49    103/182    9:04     1:58:51
729   Taylor Holmes          F 30-39    150/427    9:04     1:58:52
730   Nate Chinn             M 30-39    144/218    9:05     1:58:56
731   Lynne Desplanches      F 50-59      14/94    9:05     1:58:56
732   Linda Schinman         F 40-49     89/333    9:05     1:58:59
733   Allison Gilbert        F 20-29     96/248    9:05     1:58:59
734   Wade Ellsworth         M 50-59      52/89    9:05     1:58:59
735   Angel Lamar            F 30-39    151/427    9:05     1:59:02
736   Amy Reid               F 30-39    152/427    9:05     1:59:02
737   Dan Sivertson          M 40-49    104/182    9:05     1:59:02
738   Kirk Kohlrus           M 50-59      53/89    9:05     1:59:05
739   Tim Fonken             M 40-49    105/182    9:06     1:59:07
740   Susan Boyd             F 40-49     90/333    9:06     1:59:10
741   Steve Harding          M 60-69       8/28    9:06     1:59:11
742   Randi Olson            F 20-29     97/248    9:06     1:59:13
743   Tony Destefano         M 30-39    145/218    9:06     1:59:17
744   Laurie Terry           F 20-29     98/248    9:06     1:59:17
745   Nicole Erickson        F 20-29     99/248    9:06     1:59:18
746   Anthony Johnson        M 20-29      58/99    9:06     1:59:19
747   Stacey Moore           M 40-49    106/182    9:07     1:59:21
748   Barb Owen              F 50-59      15/94    9:07     1:59:24
749   Mark Russell           M 40-49    107/182    9:07     1:59:26
750   Katie Wilson           F 20-29    100/248    9:07     1:59:27
751   Kathryn Zollman        F 20-29    101/248    9:07     1:59:28
752   Shannon Gannon         F 30-39    153/427    9:07     1:59:28
753   Elisabeth Demco        F 30-39    154/427    9:07     1:59:29
754   Genevieve Livingston   F 01-19       5/15    9:07     1:59:31
755   Christiana Dellorusso  F 40-49     91/333    9:07     1:59:32
756   Julie Pfleiger         F 40-49     92/333    9:08     1:59:34
757   Kimberly Bernier       F 30-39    155/427    9:08     1:59:35
758   Annika Faber           F 20-29    102/248    9:08     1:59:36
759   Sarah Belisle          F 30-39    156/427    9:08     1:59:38
760   Kelley Ballentine      F 30-39    157/427    9:08     1:59:40
761   Hana Rubin             F 30-39    158/427    9:08     1:59:41
762   Carmen Hudson          F 40-49     93/333    9:08     1:59:44
763   Kimberly Aigner        F 20-29    103/248    9:09     1:59:46
764   Ian Chung              M 20-29      59/99    9:09     1:59:46
765   Susie Raney            F 20-29    104/248    9:09     1:59:46
766   Sankari Subburaman     F 30-39    159/427    9:09     1:59:50
767   Kendall Starkman       F 20-29    105/248    9:09     1:59:53
768   Holly Nottingham       F 40-49     94/333    9:09     1:59:54
769   Ryan Thompson          M 20-29      60/99    9:09     1:59:55
770   Ryan Pruitt            M 20-29      61/99    9:09     1:59:55
771   Manaji Suzuki          F 40-49     95/333    9:09     1:59:55
772   Emi Ponce De Souza     F 30-39    160/427    9:09     1:59:55
773   Diana Holloway         F 30-39    161/427    9:09     1:59:57
774   Roschelle Ogalino-Styg F 30-39    162/427    9:09     1:59:57
775   Kaitlan Elston         F 30-39    163/427    9:10     1:59:59
776   Laura Ireland          F 30-39    164/427    9:10     1:59:59
777   Mike Mankwald          M 50-59      54/89    9:10     2:00:00
778   Cari Sponaugle         F 40-49     96/333    9:10     2:00:01
779   Andy Cosgrove          M 01-19      10/15    9:10     2:00:03
780   Sherri Ames            F 40-49     97/333    9:10     2:00:04
781   Joanne Kophs           F 30-39    165/427    9:10     2:00:06
782   David Chalissery       M 40-49    108/182    9:10     2:00:06
783   Charlyn McDanold       F 30-39    166/427    9:10     2:00:06
784   Julie Stead            F 30-39    167/427    9:10     2:00:09
785   Madeline Turner        F 20-29    106/248    9:10     2:00:09
786   Stephanie Jose         F 30-39    168/427    9:11     2:00:15
787   Julene McDonald        F 01-19       6/15    9:11     2:00:16
788   Christopher Linnell    M 20-29      62/99    9:11     2:00:17
789   Chad Lake              M 40-49    109/182    9:11     2:00:21
790   Laura Manson           F 20-29    107/248    9:11     2:00:21
791   Alisa Vitello          F 30-39    169/427    9:11     2:00:23
792   Janet Douglas          F 30-39    170/427    9:11     2:00:23
793   Klorida Miraj          F 30-39    171/427    9:12     2:00:29
794   Ziv Rafalovich         M 40-49    110/182    9:12     2:00:37
795   Tricia Early           F 40-49     98/333    9:13     2:00:40
796   Alex Cao               M 20-29      63/99    9:13     2:00:40
797   Alaina Schwartz        F 20-29    108/248    9:13     2:00:43
798   Quynh Phan             F 40-49     99/333    9:13     2:00:44
799   Jennifer Mac Donald    F 30-39    172/427    9:13     2:00:45
800   Laura Powell           F 30-39    173/427    9:13     2:00:46
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801   Alex Kaushansky        M 40-49    111/182    9:13     2:00:47
802   Loredana Gavrilescu    F 40-49    100/333    9:13     2:00:48
803   Elizabeth Gorton       F 40-49    101/333    9:13     2:00:48
804   Bill Schwabenland      M 50-59      55/89    9:14     2:00:51
805   Manish Chablani        M 30-39    146/218    9:14     2:00:54
806   Armando Cervantes      M 30-39    147/218    9:14     2:00:58
807   Tamara Dykstra         F 30-39    174/427    9:14     2:00:58
808   Matt Koppelman         M 20-29      64/99    9:15     2:01:07
809   Stuart MacRae          M 50-59      56/89    9:15     2:01:10
810   Lauren Alvarez         F 30-39    175/427    9:15     2:01:15
811   Gina Lanza             F 40-49    102/333    9:15     2:01:16
812   Hua Wang               F 40-49    103/333    9:15     2:01:17
813   Sheila Gruner          F 50-59      16/94    9:16     2:01:21
814   Rachel Merrill         F 20-29    109/248    9:16     2:01:22
815   Mark Harnpadoungsataya M 20-29      65/99    9:16     2:01:23
816   Jennifer Ulrich        F 40-49    104/333    9:16     2:01:25
817   Marcela Bautista       F 20-29    110/248    9:16     2:01:26
818   Lisa Kelly             F 50-59      17/94    9:16     2:01:26
819   Sophie Faisandier      F 40-49    105/333    9:16     2:01:28
820   Ana Short              F 40-49    106/333    9:16     2:01:29
821   Michele Heidorn        F 40-49    107/333    9:17     2:01:32
822   Sara Ball              F 30-39    176/427    9:17     2:01:34
823   Jenni Geel             F 30-39    177/427    9:17     2:01:35
824   Delores Treibs         F 30-39    178/427    9:17     2:01:37
825   Miha Kralj             M 40-49    112/182    9:17     2:01:38
826   Chaitanya Bangur       M 40-49    113/182    9:17     2:01:38
827   Lani Banning           F 30-39    179/427    9:17     2:01:39
828   Craig Renning          M 50-59      57/89    9:18     2:01:44
829   Simonne Everington     F 30-39    180/427    9:18     2:01:45
830   Mollie Gemma           F 40-49    108/333    9:18     2:01:48
831   Mary Ann Mason         F 40-49    109/333    9:18     2:01:53
832   Ty Beaumont            M 30-39    148/218    9:18     2:01:54
833   Sarah Riley            F 30-39    181/427    9:18     2:01:56
834   Kristen Juan-Snyder    F 40-49    110/333    9:19     2:01:57
835   Roger Best             M 40-49    114/182    9:19     2:02:00
836   Crystal Loya           F 30-39    182/427    9:19     2:02:02
837   Mohammad Hossain       M 30-39    149/218    9:19     2:02:06
838   Nathalie Op De Beeck   F 40-49    111/333    9:19     2:02:08
839   Mackenzie O'Brien      F 20-29    111/248    9:20     2:02:10
840   Patrick Williams       M 30-39    150/218    9:20     2:02:14
841   Nikki Calkins          F 20-29    112/248    9:20     2:02:15
842   Anna Burns             F 20-29    113/248    9:20     2:02:16
843   Bridger Ashton         M 30-39    151/218    9:20     2:02:18
844   Rhonda Krahn           F 30-39    183/427    9:20     2:02:21
845   Martha Ways            F 50-59      18/94    9:20     2:02:22
846   Dimple Arya            F 40-49    112/333    9:21     2:02:23
847   Melissa Surmon         F 30-39    184/427    9:21     2:02:24
848   Melissa Graham         F 40-49    113/333    9:21     2:02:31
849   Erika Gaebel           F 20-29    114/248    9:21     2:02:32
850   Patrick Kane           M 50-59      58/89    9:21     2:02:32
851   Amanda Bender          F 20-29    115/248    9:21     2:02:34
852   Lola Jacobsen          F 50-59      19/94    9:21     2:02:34
853   Alexander Harris       M 30-39    152/218    9:21     2:02:35
854   Michelle West          F 40-49    114/333    9:22     2:02:38
855   Kari Bell              F 30-39    185/427    9:22     2:02:40
856   Chris Austin           M 30-39    153/218    9:22     2:02:41
857   Anna Shaffer           F 30-39    186/427    9:22     2:02:42
858   Melissa Erkel          F 30-39    187/427    9:22     2:02:47
859   Alan Kipust            M 50-59      59/89    9:23     2:02:49
860   Sandra Kipuat          F 40-49    115/333    9:23     2:02:49
861   Katharine Whitcomb     F 50-59      20/94    9:23     2:02:56
862   Stephen Elliott        M 60-69       9/28    9:24     2:03:03
863   Jingyang Zhang         F 20-29    116/248    9:24     2:03:06
864   Vong Vo                M 30-39    154/218    9:24     2:03:08
865   Jack Lewis             M 40-49    115/182    9:24     2:03:11
866   Kyle Sroka             M 20-29      66/99    9:24     2:03:13
867   Chuck Bachman          M 50-59      60/89    9:25     2:03:15
868   Paulo Lisboa           M 40-49    116/182    9:25     2:03:18
869   Colleen Gutierrez      F 30-39    188/427    9:25     2:03:26
870   Elsa Walker            F 20-29    117/248    9:25     2:03:26
871   Mosha Pasumansky       M 40-49    117/182    9:25     2:03:27
872   Denise Blackwell       F 50-59      21/94    9:25     2:03:27
873   Jennifer Stevens       F 30-39    189/427    9:26     2:03:32
874   Allison Kieneker       F 30-39    190/427    9:26     2:03:32
875   Marcie Guthrie         F 40-49    116/333    9:26     2:03:34
876   Myah Stone             F 30-39    191/427    9:26     2:03:38
877   Paula Shaw             F 40-49    117/333    9:27     2:03:42
878   Heidi King             F 40-49    118/333    9:27     2:03:42
879   Melodie Nagasawa       F 20-29    118/248    9:27     2:03:43
880   Darcy Muzzy            F 50-59      22/94    9:27     2:03:43
881   Kristin Jackson        F 20-29    119/248    9:27     2:03:46
882   Lora Vansickle         F 40-49    119/333    9:27     2:03:51
883   Charlotte Starck-Hines F 50-59      23/94    9:28     2:03:56
884   Laura Herberholz       F 40-49    120/333    9:28     2:03:56
885   Dawn Korver            F 50-59      24/94    9:28     2:03:56
886   Aurea Nicolet-Dones    F 20-29    120/248    9:28     2:03:59
887   Ruth Ebsen             F 20-29    121/248    9:28     2:04:00
888   Katie Blum             F 20-29    122/248    9:28     2:04:01
889   Sriram Subramanian     M 40-49    118/182    9:28     2:04:01
890   Alan Ambrose           M 30-39    155/218    9:29     2:04:08
891   Catherine Goode        F 30-39    192/427    9:29     2:04:08
892   Sara Hall              F 30-39    193/427    9:29     2:04:09
893   Marcy Britt            F 50-59      25/94    9:29     2:04:11
894   Justin Fenton          M 30-39    156/218    9:29     2:04:18
895   Babara Hulit           F 40-49    121/333    9:29     2:04:18
896   Christine Taylor       F 30-39    194/427    9:29     2:04:20
897   Robin Luce             F 30-39    195/427    9:29     2:04:20
898   Chanda Luce            F 20-29    123/248    9:29     2:04:20
899   Sara Pratt             F 30-39    196/427    9:30     2:04:25
900   Sarah Driggs           F 60-69       4/31    9:30     2:04:29
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901   Maddie Smith           F 20-29    124/248    9:30     2:04:30
902   Denise Sackner         F 40-49    122/333    9:31     2:04:35
903   Elizabeth MacKey       F 30-39    197/427    9:31     2:04:38
904   Terence Shelton        M 30-39    157/218    9:31     2:04:40
905   Darrell Newberry       M 60-69      10/28    9:31     2:04:41
906   Janice Fair            F 01-19       7/15    9:32     2:04:49
907   Mason Carew            M 20-29      67/99    9:32     2:04:49
908   Kristi Hannigan        F 40-49    123/333    9:32     2:04:49
909   Tracie Moore           F 50-59      26/94    9:32     2:04:50
910   Anand Ramakrishna      M 30-39    158/218    9:32     2:04:50
911   Pat Dunn               M 40-49    119/182    9:32     2:04:53
912   Jennifer Dunn          F 40-49    124/333    9:32     2:04:53
913   Leslie Barber          F 40-49    125/333    9:32     2:04:53
914   Terri Richardson Green F 40-49    126/333    9:32     2:04:55
915   Stephanie Hanley       F 20-29    125/248    9:33     2:05:03
916   Maia Kurnik            F 20-29    126/248    9:33     2:05:03
917   Michele Kvam           F 40-49    127/333    9:33     2:05:05
918   Susan Dyson            F 40-49    128/333    9:33     2:05:07
919   Somesh Dubey           M 30-39    159/218    9:33     2:05:09
920   Erin Wilner            F 30-39    198/427    9:34     2:05:13
921   Christy Johnson        F 30-39    199/427    9:34     2:05:18
922   Janette Anderson       F 40-49    129/333    9:34     2:05:19
923   Deann Batty            F 30-39    200/427    9:34     2:05:20
924   Tanya Hamilton         F 30-39    201/427    9:34     2:05:20
925   Skye MacLeod           F 20-29    127/248    9:34     2:05:20
926   Kevin Brannon          M 30-39    160/218    9:34     2:05:22
927   Andy Loe               M 30-39    161/218    9:34     2:05:22
928   Jd Pedersen            M 20-29      68/99    9:34     2:05:22
929   Luann Majeed           F 40-49    130/333    9:35     2:05:26
930   Jeff Amira             M 30-39    162/218    9:35     2:05:27
931   Bonnie Lee             F 30-39    202/427    9:35     2:05:28
932   Kinsey Youngquist      F 20-29    128/248    9:35     2:05:30
933   Dan Underbrink         M 50-59      61/89    9:35     2:05:31
934   Rachel Boller          F 30-39    203/427    9:35     2:05:32
935   Brian Humphreys        M 30-39    163/218    9:35     2:05:34
936   Emily Barnes           F 20-29    129/248    9:35     2:05:35
937   Richie Bendix          M 30-39    164/218    9:35     2:05:36
938   Gary Hirayama          M 60-69      11/28    9:35     2:05:36
939   Sathya Karivaradaswamy M 40-49    120/182    9:35     2:05:37
940   Zheping Huang          F 30-39    204/427    9:36     2:05:44
941   Rebecca Brown          F 30-39    205/427    9:36     2:05:47
942   Linda Buck             F 40-49    131/333    9:36     2:05:47
943   Jason Koh              M 30-39    165/218    9:36     2:05:51
944   Michele Arnold         F 40-49    132/333    9:37     2:05:54
945   Kevin Lavering         M 40-49    121/182    9:37     2:05:55
946   Kirstin Wilson         F 40-49    133/333    9:37     2:05:58
947   Linsey Tran            F 20-29    130/248    9:37     2:05:59
948   Jessica Wilgus         F 30-39    206/427    9:37     2:06:00
949   Jeanine Rogers         F 40-49    134/333    9:37     2:06:00
950   Joy Chan               F 20-29    131/248    9:37     2:06:02
951   Danelle Del Rosario    F 30-39    207/427    9:38     2:06:06
952   Valerie R Cisco        F 30-39    208/427    9:38     2:06:12
953   Yu-Ling Melody Pan     F 30-39    209/427    9:38     2:06:15
954   Mark Stewart           M 50-59      62/89    9:38     2:06:16
955   Dan Achtor             M 30-39    166/218    9:38     2:06:16
956   Caroline Stewart       F 40-49    135/333    9:38     2:06:17
957   Alex Leslie            M 01-19      11/15    9:39     2:06:24
958   Hiren Bhavsar          M 40-49    122/182    9:39     2:06:31
959   Veronica Madrid        F 20-29    132/248    9:39     2:06:31
960   Val Shearer            F 30-39    210/427    9:39     2:06:31
961   Lori Penor             F 40-49    136/333    9:39     2:06:31
962   Emily Doe              F 30-39    211/427    9:40     2:06:36
963   Larry Richards         M 50-59      63/89    9:40     2:06:39
964   Caryn Ludwig           F 30-39    212/427    9:40     2:06:40
965   Steve McDonald         M 40-49    123/182    9:40     2:06:42
966   Joe Ishii              M 60-69      12/28    9:40     2:06:44
967   Fonda Mongrain         F 40-49    137/333    9:41     2:06:45
968   Fiona King             F 30-39    213/427    9:41     2:06:49
969   Anne Zimmerman         F 30-39    214/427    9:41     2:06:50
970   Lacey Lybeck           F 20-29    133/248    9:41     2:06:53
971   Laurel Geisbush        F 30-39    215/427    9:41     2:06:54
972   Shelbi Engle           F 40-49    138/333    9:41     2:06:56
973   Kevin Scott            M 40-49    124/182    9:42     2:07:00
974   Sally Oveson           F 40-49    139/333    9:42     2:07:02
975   Amy Cottrille          F 40-49    140/333    9:42     2:07:03
976   Cathy Miller           F 50-59      27/94    9:42     2:07:03
977   Jeffrey Bates          M 50-59      64/89    9:42     2:07:06
978   Josephine Slater       F 40-49    141/333    9:42     2:07:06
979   Jared Walker           M 30-39    167/218    9:43     2:07:11
980   Brianna Murray         F 20-29    134/248    9:43     2:07:13
981   Shannon Murray         F 20-29    135/248    9:43     2:07:13
982   Sonja Halverson        F 30-39    216/427    9:43     2:07:15
983   Justin Ruud-Jones      M 30-39    168/218    9:43     2:07:15
984   Laura Ruud-Jones       F 20-29    136/248    9:43     2:07:16
985   Caren Adams            F 60-69       5/31    9:43     2:07:17
986   Karl Sander            M 30-39    169/218    9:43     2:07:18
987   Julie Frank            F 20-29    137/248    9:43     2:07:18
988   Uyen Tran              F 20-29    138/248    9:43     2:07:18
989   Andrea Fowler          F 40-49    142/333    9:44     2:07:26
990   Niklas Krumm           M 20-29      69/99    9:44     2:07:27
991   Erin Cheatum           F 20-29    139/248    9:44     2:07:30
992   David Sullivan         M 50-59      65/89    9:44     2:07:30
993   Yuechuan Li            M 30-39    170/218    9:44     2:07:34
994   Kylie Ransom           F 30-39    217/427    9:44     2:07:36
995   Hao Feng               M 40-49    125/182    9:45     2:07:41
996   Jaime Carroll          F 30-39    218/427    9:45     2:07:46
997   Christy Tran           F 30-39    219/427    9:45     2:07:50
998   Ken Finlayson          M 40-49    126/182    9:46     2:07:54
999   Jean Hung              F 20-29    140/248    9:46     2:08:01
1000  Jane Gooding           F 30-39    220/427    9:47     2:08:07
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1001  Tucker Karlstrom       M 30-39    171/218    9:47     2:08:07
1002  Shengquan Liang        M 30-39    172/218    9:47     2:08:09
1003  Kaya Wilcox            F 30-39    221/427    9:47     2:08:10
1004  Ginger Krugmire        F 50-59      28/94    9:47     2:08:13
1005  Karen Santini          F 40-49    143/333    9:47     2:08:15
1006  Rhonell Kercheval      F 50-59      29/94    9:48     2:08:19
1007  Jeremy Kercheval       M 40-49    127/182    9:48     2:08:19
1008  Monirul Hawke          M 30-39    173/218    9:48     2:08:26
1009  Gary Casey             M 60-69      13/28    9:48     2:08:26
1010  Guy Hudson             M 40-49    128/182    9:49     2:08:35
1011  Sandra Lamb            F 30-39    222/427    9:49     2:08:37
1012  Sam Gallaway           M 30-39    174/218    9:49     2:08:37
1013  Rhonda Prosser         F 50-59      30/94    9:49     2:08:38
1014  Melody McCall          F 30-39    223/427    9:49     2:08:39
1015  Matthew Shaffer        M 20-29      70/99    9:49     2:08:39
1016  Jennifer May           F 30-39    224/427    9:49     2:08:40
1017  Jennifer Smith         F 30-39    225/427    9:49     2:08:40
1018  Jake Rebol             M 30-39    175/218    9:50     2:08:43
1019  Diane Escobedo         F 30-39    226/427    9:50     2:08:47
1020  Brad Shuber            M 30-39    176/218    9:50     2:08:47
1021  Carlos Figueira        M 30-39    177/218    9:50     2:08:47
1022  Edward Lychik          M 20-29      71/99    9:50     2:08:48
1023  Daniel Lewis           M 50-59      66/89    9:50     2:08:49
1024  April Schachtel        F 20-29    141/248    9:51     2:08:59
1025  Lianne Horvath         F 20-29    142/248    9:51     2:09:00
1026  Feather Asmussen       F 40-49    144/333    9:51     2:09:05
1027  Megan Weed             F 30-39    227/427    9:51     2:09:07
1028  Marcelo Calbucci       M 40-49    129/182    9:52     2:09:10
1029  Krishnamurthy Dvijotha M 20-29      72/99    9:52     2:09:11
1030  Thanh Le               M 60-69      14/28    9:53     2:09:28
1031  Francys Tobler         F 40-49    145/333    9:53     2:09:28
1032  Doug Chase             M 40-49    130/182    9:53     2:09:32
1033  Carlie Langhaim        F 30-39    228/427    9:53     2:09:32
1034  Nicholas Lee           M 30-39    178/218    9:54     2:09:36
1035  Marta McCreary         F 30-39    229/427    9:54     2:09:38
1036  Marcie Jones           F 30-39    230/427    9:55     2:09:50
1037  Susan Sansing          F 40-49    146/333    9:55     2:09:51
1038  Joan Miller            F 60-69       6/31    9:55     2:09:52
1039  Diana Bob              F 30-39    231/427    9:56     2:10:06
1040  Neelima Nannapaneni    F 30-39    232/427    9:57     2:10:18
1041  Mary Underbrink        F 50-59      31/94    9:57     2:10:19
1042  Nikiielle Rosier       F 40-49    147/333    9:57     2:10:20
1043  Sam Landstrom          M 40-49    131/182    9:57     2:10:20
1044  Kelly Hennessey        F 50-59      32/94    9:57     2:10:23
1045  Jill Naas              F 40-49    148/333    9:57     2:10:23
1046  Stella Loichot         F 40-49    149/333    9:58     2:10:28
1047  Maggie Clayton         F 20-29    143/248    9:58     2:10:30
1048  Qusai Bonie            M 20-29      73/99    9:58     2:10:32
1049  Jessica Waugh          F 40-49    150/333    9:58     2:10:33
1050  Rachael Rowe           F 30-39    233/427    9:58     2:10:35
1051  Adam Stretz            M 40-49    132/182    9:58     2:10:39
1052  Brett Johnson          M 30-39    179/218    9:59     2:10:50
1053  Jessica Foy            F 30-39    234/427    9:59     2:10:50
1054  Amanda Brothers        F 30-39    235/427    9:59     2:10:51
1055  Elizabeth List         F 30-39    236/427    9:59     2:10:51
1056  Steven Crust           M 50-59      67/89   10:00     2:10:57
1057  Rena Watanabe          F 20-29    144/248   10:00     2:10:58
1058  Mai Jackson            F 40-49    151/333   10:00     2:11:00
1059  Kara Harrington        F 20-29    145/248   10:00     2:11:01
1060  Tyler Boyd             M 20-29      74/99   10:01     2:11:09
1061  Steve Payne            M 40-49    133/182   10:01     2:11:11
1062  Tammy Smith            F 50-59      33/94   10:01     2:11:19
1063  Wendy Beeman           F 40-49    152/333   10:01     2:11:19
1064  Andrew Holmes          M 20-29      75/99   10:02     2:11:20
1065  Jesse Jones            M 20-29      76/99   10:02     2:11:24
1066  Rachel Freeman         F 20-29    146/248   10:02     2:11:26
1067  Diane Skwiercz         F 40-49    153/333   10:03     2:11:34
1068  Jenny Eccles           F 30-39    237/427   10:03     2:11:36
1069  Jen Lee                F 30-39    238/427   10:03     2:11:36
1070  Graham Eccles          M 20-29      77/99   10:03     2:11:36
1071  Kristine Morimoto      F 50-59      34/94   10:03     2:11:44
1072  Cornelia Rosu          F 40-49    154/333   10:04     2:11:51
1073  Claire Been            F 20-29    147/248   10:04     2:11:53
1074  Charlene Apok          F 20-29    148/248   10:04     2:11:54
1075  Laura Hmelo            F 30-39    239/427   10:04     2:11:55
1076  Amanda Metzler         F 40-49    155/333   10:04     2:11:55
1077  Jeanette Sandoval      F 20-29    149/248   10:05     2:11:59
1078  Karen Kamcheff         F 40-49    156/333   10:05     2:11:59
1079  Cindy Sandoval         F 20-29    150/248   10:05     2:11:59
1080  Lauren Sytsma          F 20-29    151/248   10:05     2:11:59
1081  Stacey Buckmastertbuck F 50-59      35/94   10:05     2:12:08
1082  Elaine Badejo          F 30-39    240/427   10:05     2:12:08
1083  Claire Hewett          F 20-29    152/248   10:05     2:12:10
1084  Vicki Sosey            F 50-59      36/94   10:05     2:12:11
1085  Robyn Hudak            F 20-29    153/248   10:05     2:12:11
1086  Caroline Appleyard     F 40-49    157/333   10:05     2:12:11
1087  Wendy Bills            F 40-49    158/333   10:06     2:12:16
1088  Meghan O'Leary         F 30-39    241/427   10:06     2:12:17
1089  Alicia Johnson         F 30-39    242/427   10:06     2:12:19
1090  Colin Morgan-Cross     M 30-39    180/218   10:06     2:12:19
1091  Jim Cross              M 60-69      15/28   10:06     2:12:20
1092  Bashir Souid           M 20-29      78/99   10:06     2:12:21
1093  Edward Yeu             M 30-39    181/218   10:06     2:12:25
1094  Ana Fuschetto          F 20-29    154/248   10:07     2:12:29
1095  Holly Reising          F 40-49    159/333   10:07     2:12:31
1096  Joni Vuilsteke         F 40-49    160/333   10:07     2:12:32
1097  David Rockett          M 40-49    134/182   10:07     2:12:36
1098  Matt Tavis             M 40-49    135/182   10:07     2:12:38
1099  Florence Stahura       F 40-49    161/333   10:07     2:12:38
1100  Angus Drummond         M 50-59      68/89   10:08     2:12:41
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1101  Rebekah Williams       F 20-29    155/248   10:08     2:12:47
1102  Alan Schrader          M 50-59      69/89   10:08     2:12:47
1103  Shawn Adams            M 40-49    136/182   10:09     2:12:52
1104  Rob Hain               M 40-49    137/182   10:09     2:12:52
1105  Shannon Yochum         F 40-49    162/333   10:09     2:12:53
1106  Hoyt Bonar             M 40-49    138/182   10:09     2:12:53
1107  Sara Ragsdale          F 30-39    243/427   10:09     2:12:57
1108  Kris Ellis             F 40-49    163/333   10:09     2:12:59
1109  Katie O'Neill          F 30-39    244/427   10:09     2:12:59
1110  Shawna Blackburn       F 30-39    245/427   10:09     2:13:00
1111  Imelda Honores         F 30-39    246/427   10:09     2:13:00
1112  Jessica Jenness        F 20-29    156/248   10:09     2:13:01
1113  Juliette Desaulniers-S F 30-39    247/427   10:10     2:13:05
1114  Mike Waters            M 30-39    182/218   10:10     2:13:06
1115  Fitsum Misgano         F 20-29    157/248   10:10     2:13:06
1116  Laura Spencer          F 20-29    158/248   10:10     2:13:06
1117  Kristin Anderson       F 40-49    164/333   10:10     2:13:08
1118  Didi Kader             F 20-29    159/248   10:10     2:13:13
1119  David Nichols          M 50-59      70/89   10:10     2:13:16
1120  Jason Stedman          M 30-39    183/218   10:11     2:13:20
1121  Crystal Hynek          F 30-39    248/427   10:11     2:13:23
1122  Amy Hollinger          F 40-49    165/333   10:11     2:13:25
1123  Jennifer Johnson       F 40-49    166/333   10:11     2:13:26
1124  Katherine Aitken-Young F 50-59      37/94   10:12     2:13:32
1125  Jeff Cordick           M 40-49    139/182   10:12     2:13:32
1126  Katherine Cordick      F 40-49    167/333   10:12     2:13:33
1127  Mary Lanning           F 50-59      38/94   10:12     2:13:35
1128  Jason Ferleman         M 20-29      79/99   10:12     2:13:36
1129  Emily Downing          F 20-29    160/248   10:12     2:13:37
1130  Sherry Maxx            F 40-49    168/333   10:12     2:13:37
1131  Rose Pearson           F 40-49    169/333   10:13     2:13:45
1132  Scott Seely            M 40-49    140/182   10:13     2:13:46
1133  Jeremy McDermott       M 30-39    184/218   10:14     2:14:02
1134  Joan McDermott         F 50-59      39/94   10:14     2:14:04
1135  Steve Kiker            M 40-49    141/182   10:15     2:14:10
1136  Victoria Henderson     F 20-29    161/248   10:15     2:14:10
1137  Adora Svitak           F 01-19       8/15   10:15     2:14:16
1138  Alyse Luedke           F 40-49    170/333   10:15     2:14:19
1139  Amitabh Singh          M 30-39    185/218   10:16     2:14:29
1140  Karlee Mink            F 30-39    249/427   10:17     2:14:39
1141  Becky Ransom           F 40-49    171/333   10:17     2:14:40
1142  Kathy Birrell          F 40-49    172/333   10:17     2:14:41
1143  Nichole Burmester      F 20-29    162/248   10:17     2:14:44
1144  Paul Rietzke           M 50-59      71/89   10:17     2:14:46
1145  Kathleen Moen          F 50-59      40/94   10:17     2:14:46
1146  Dan Li                 M 40-49    142/182   10:18     2:14:57
1147  April Wiese            F 40-49    173/333   10:18     2:15:00
1148  Teresa Pape            F 40-49    174/333   10:18     2:15:02
1149  Jim Hull               M 40-49    143/182   10:19     2:15:07
1150  Kara Cushman           F 20-29    163/248   10:19     2:15:14
1151  Eliza Arango-Vargas    F 20-29    164/248   10:19     2:15:15
1152  Shari Cushman          F 50-59      41/94   10:20     2:15:16
1153  Rebecca Flora          F 50-59      42/94   10:20     2:15:17
1154  Emelia Allen           F 20-29    165/248   10:20     2:15:18
1155  Mark Henderson         M 50-59      72/89   10:20     2:15:20
1156  Kira Taylor            F 20-29    166/248   10:20     2:15:23
1157  Curtis Feather         M 40-49    144/182   10:21     2:15:32
1158  Wendy Hirsch           F 40-49    175/333   10:21     2:15:32
1159  Kathy Dorsey           F 40-49    176/333   10:21     2:15:33
1160  Julie Johnson-Key      F 40-49    177/333   10:21     2:15:34
1161  Lakeisha Gunte         F 30-39    250/427   10:21     2:15:34
1162  Tara Fredlund          F 30-39    251/427   10:21     2:15:40
1163  Carolina Hernandez     F 30-39    252/427   10:21     2:15:41
1164  Melissa Habenicht      F 30-39    253/427   10:22     2:15:42
1165  Christine Pickart      F 40-49    178/333   10:22     2:15:43
1166  Justin Hirayama        M 01-19      12/15   10:22     2:15:46
1167  Tina Schwien           F 40-49    179/333   10:22     2:15:47
1168  Marci Farrell          F 40-49    180/333   10:22     2:15:53
1169  Ann Sloan              F 40-49    181/333   10:22     2:15:53
1170  Sereen Taher           F 40-49    182/333   10:23     2:15:58
1171  Dan Brennan            M 30-39    186/218   10:23     2:15:59
1172  Michael Christensen    M 30-39    187/218   10:23     2:16:00
1173  Chad Woolf             M 40-49    145/182   10:23     2:16:01
1174  Sara Iverson           F 30-39    254/427   10:24     2:16:08
1175  Helen Oduber           F 30-39    255/427   10:24     2:16:12
1176  Jennifer Kassing       F 20-29    167/248   10:24     2:16:15
1177  Michelle White         F 40-49    183/333   10:24     2:16:15
1178  Jenny Carpenter        F 40-49    184/333   10:24     2:16:15
1179  Shawn Springfield      F 40-49    185/333   10:24     2:16:16
1180  Sarah Shaw             F 30-39    256/427   10:24     2:16:16
1181  Jamie McClure          F 40-49    186/333   10:24     2:16:18
1182  Callie Black           F 50-59      43/94   10:24     2:16:20
1183  Dana Aguilar           F 40-49    187/333   10:25     2:16:22
1184  Penny Cook             F 40-49    188/333   10:25     2:16:23
1185  Gail Pearson           F 50-59      44/94   10:25     2:16:23
1186  Tanisha Davis          F 20-29    168/248   10:25     2:16:29
1187  Leanne Norseth         F 40-49    189/333   10:25     2:16:32
1188  Melissa Wohlhuter      F 30-39    257/427   10:26     2:16:37
1189  Jennifer James-Salwey  F 30-39    258/427   10:26     2:16:37
1190  Greg Caulfield         M 30-39    188/218   10:26     2:16:39
1191  Annie Carmona          F 30-39    259/427   10:26     2:16:46
1192  Michael Hemphill       M 50-59      73/89   10:27     2:16:50
1193  Jane Sinyagina         F 30-39    260/427   10:27     2:16:53
1194  Jeannie Sprague        F 30-39    261/427   10:27     2:16:53
1195  Anne-Marie Sunde       F 30-39    262/427   10:27     2:16:54
1196  Jing-Ping Chen         F 50-59      45/94   10:27     2:16:55
1197  Amanda Johnson         F 30-39    263/427   10:27     2:16:57
1198  Stephanie Dermont      F 50-59      46/94   10:27     2:16:58
1199  Sharon Brimhall        F 40-49    190/333   10:28     2:17:06
1200  Corrie Martell         F 30-39    264/427   10:28     2:17:13
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1201  Colleen Rutherford     F 30-39    265/427   10:29     2:17:14
1202  Laurent Vernhes        M 40-49    146/182   10:29     2:17:15
1203  Cyrille Gosselin       M 30-39    189/218   10:29     2:17:15
1204  Sandee Angland         F 60-69       7/31   10:29     2:17:20
1205  Teresa Nye             F 40-49    191/333   10:29     2:17:21
1206  Kelsey Toppenberg      F 30-39    266/427   10:29     2:17:22
1207  Shannon Mapp           F 30-39    267/427   10:30     2:17:30
1208  Jennifer Davis         F 40-49    192/333   10:30     2:17:36
1209  Cory Barnidge          M 50-59      74/89   10:30     2:17:37
1210  Jana David             F 30-39    268/427   10:30     2:17:37
1211  Nikhil Deulkar         M 30-39    190/218   10:30     2:17:37
1212  Brian Hughes           M 30-39    191/218   10:30     2:17:38
1213  Allen Chan             M 20-29      80/99   10:30     2:17:39
1214  Cheng-Mean Liu         M 40-49    147/182   10:30     2:17:39
1215  Cynthia Stefani        F 20-29    169/248   10:31     2:17:40
1216  Bill Jagla             M 60-69      16/28   10:31     2:17:42
1217  Mary Lee               F 30-39    269/427   10:31     2:17:42
1218  Margaret L Rodrigues   F 40-49    193/333   10:31     2:17:43
1219  Clarise Mahler         F 50-59      47/94   10:31     2:17:43
1220  Katherine Doyle        F 30-39    270/427   10:31     2:17:46
1221  Polly Regnart          F 40-49    194/333   10:31     2:17:47
1222  Sunhee Heo             F 50-59      48/94   10:31     2:17:47
1223  Erik Oveson            M 30-39    192/218   10:31     2:17:50
1224  Sapan Gupta            M 30-39    193/218   10:31     2:17:50
1225  Julie Diramio          F 40-49    195/333   10:31     2:17:51
1226  Ranelle Hughes         F 30-39    271/427   10:31     2:17:51
1227  Skye Pazuchanics       F 30-39    272/427   10:32     2:17:54
1228  Amanda Steen           F 30-39    273/427   10:32     2:18:02
1229  Barbara Chinn          F 30-39    274/427   10:32     2:18:04
1230  Megan Turner           F 40-49    196/333   10:33     2:18:06
1231  Rachael Latschaw       F 20-29    170/248   10:33     2:18:08
1232  Lianne Falenski        F 20-29    171/248   10:33     2:18:15
1233  Marilyn Rumancik       F 60-69       8/31   10:33     2:18:16
1234  Amanda Schramski       F 20-29    172/248   10:33     2:18:16
1235  Shelly Weinstein       F 40-49    197/333   10:33     2:18:18
1236  Dan Rosslow            M 40-49    148/182   10:34     2:18:22
1237  Cindy Schuster         F 30-39    275/427   10:34     2:18:24
1238  Michael Niksa          M 20-29      81/99   10:34     2:18:25
1239  Alena Onweiler         F 30-39    276/427   10:34     2:18:25
1240  Chris Avery            M 30-39    194/218   10:34     2:18:28
1241  Savannah Holman        F 20-29    173/248   10:34     2:18:29
1242  Teresa Pascael         F 40-49    198/333   10:35     2:18:37
1243  Lisa Dupleich          F 40-49    199/333   10:35     2:18:40
1244  Deepali Bhagvat        F 30-39    277/427   10:36     2:18:47
1245  Anna Taylor            F 30-39    278/427   10:36     2:18:50
1246  Megan Woods            F 30-39    279/427   10:36     2:18:54
1247  Mary Vanden Bos        F 50-59      49/94   10:36     2:18:55
1248  Brian Evans            M 30-39    195/218   10:37     2:19:01
1249  Karen Hanson           F 50-59      50/94   10:37     2:19:02
1250  Megan Roland           F 50-59      51/94   10:37     2:19:02
1251  Georgeta Gruescu       F 40-49    200/333   10:37     2:19:03
1252  Rogie Apodaca          M 30-39    196/218   10:37     2:19:05
1253  Emily Friedman         F 20-29    174/248   10:37     2:19:06
1254  Kay Shibuya            F 40-49    201/333   10:37     2:19:06
1255  Amanda Apodaca         F 30-39    280/427   10:37     2:19:07
1256  Glenda Krull           F 50-59      52/94   10:38     2:19:12
1257  Brian Pecquet          M 50-59      75/89   10:38     2:19:15
1258  Linda Brockway         F 50-59      53/94   10:38     2:19:15
1259  Julie Mastandrea       F 30-39    281/427   10:38     2:19:17
1260  Tanya Faley            F 40-49    202/333   10:38     2:19:17
1261  Shannon Barrattt       F 20-29    175/248   10:38     2:19:22
1262  Joann Moore            F 50-59      54/94   10:38     2:19:24
1263  Ross McKenzie          M 40-49    149/182   10:39     2:19:29
1264  Amanda Merrill         F 20-29    176/248   10:39     2:19:30
1265  Anastasia Duarte       F 40-49    203/333   10:39     2:19:34
1266  Susan Stainsby         F 40-49    204/333   10:39     2:19:37
1267  Heather Cope           F 30-39    282/427   10:40     2:19:43
1268  Yueheng Zheng          F 20-29    177/248   10:40     2:19:46
1269  Laura Evanson          F 20-29    178/248   10:40     2:19:47
1270  Chris Ellenwood        F 50-59      55/94   10:41     2:19:53
1271  Kari Scheff            F 40-49    205/333   10:41     2:19:54
1272  Bobbi Hodgson          F 40-49    206/333   10:41     2:19:59
1273  Maribeth Jorgensen     F 30-39    283/427   10:42     2:20:06
1274  Kristina Perkins       F 20-29    179/248   10:42     2:20:12
1275  Sara Padilla           F 40-49    207/333   10:42     2:20:14
1276  Lisa Blau              F 40-49    208/333   10:43     2:20:26
1277  Phil Webb              M 40-49    150/182   10:44     2:20:30
1278  Jennifer Webb          F 40-49    209/333   10:44     2:20:30
1279  Brendan Ferrer         M 40-49    151/182   10:44     2:20:31
1280  Tristan Pearce-Mcguire M 20-29      82/99   10:44     2:20:32
1281  Julie Blissett         F 40-49    210/333   10:44     2:20:37
1282  Angela Kiker           F 40-49    211/333   10:44     2:20:38
1283  Rachel Houck           F 30-39    284/427   10:44     2:20:42
1284  Megan Meade            F 40-49    212/333   10:45     2:20:44
1285  Christi Olson          F 30-39    285/427   10:45     2:20:47
1286  Peter Sprenger         M 40-49    152/182   10:45     2:20:52
1287  Mallory Lutes          F 20-29    180/248   10:45     2:20:54
1288  Jessica Vaughn         F 30-39    286/427   10:46     2:21:00
1289  Abbie Webb             F 30-39    287/427   10:46     2:21:00
1290  Ameeta Sahota          F 20-29    181/248   10:46     2:21:01
1291  Marsha Nelson          F 60-69       9/31   10:46     2:21:01
1292  Susan Ossinger         F 40-49    213/333   10:46     2:21:06
1293  Lauren Carr            F 20-29    182/248   10:47     2:21:18
1294  Merrill Tucker         F 20-29    183/248   10:47     2:21:18
1295  Elizabeth Chase        F 30-39    288/427   10:47     2:21:18
1296  Kaitlyn Housman        F 01-19       9/15   10:47     2:21:20
1297  Tracy Michaels         F 30-39    289/427   10:48     2:21:25
1298  James Vaughn           M 50-59      76/89   10:48     2:21:25
1299  Mary Joseph            F 40-49    214/333   10:48     2:21:28
1300  Tonya White            F 30-39    290/427   10:48     2:21:30
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1301  Phil Wright            M 60-69      17/28   10:48     2:21:35
1302  Patrice Brassard       M 40-49    153/182   10:49     2:21:36
1303  Nicolas Duchastel De M M 40-49    154/182   10:49     2:21:37
1304  Nicole Prentice        F 30-39    291/427   10:49     2:21:43
1305  Steve Prentice         M 30-39    197/218   10:49     2:21:43
1306  Elizabeth Williams     F 20-29    184/248   10:49     2:21:48
1307  Joanne Birkner         F 30-39    292/427   10:50     2:21:50
1308  Michelle Dougherty     F 30-39    293/427   10:50     2:21:51
1309  Elizabeth Hill         F 40-49    215/333   10:50     2:21:59
1310  Gena Lux               F 30-39    294/427   10:51     2:22:06
1311  Mary Ann Anderson      F 40-49    216/333   10:51     2:22:06
1312  Joseph Miller          M 30-39    198/218   10:51     2:22:07
1313  Kellie Decker          F 30-39    295/427   10:51     2:22:07
1314  Ai Reeves              F 20-29    185/248   10:51     2:22:12
1315  Pierre Biscaye         M 20-29      83/99   10:52     2:22:19
1316  Renuka Iyer            F 40-49    217/333   10:52     2:22:21
1317  Susan Webb             F 40-49    218/333   10:52     2:22:23
1318  Charlene Gaston        F 40-49    219/333   10:52     2:22:25
1319  William Dougherty      M 40-49    155/182   10:52     2:22:25
1320  Ben Hemphill           M 20-29      84/99   10:53     2:22:36
1321  Jonathan Smith         M 40-49    156/182   10:53     2:22:39
1322  Rachel Ash             F 30-39    296/427   10:54     2:22:41
1323  Maegan Dirac           F 30-39    297/427   10:54     2:22:46
1324  Julie Hubert           F 30-39    298/427   10:55     2:22:56
1325  Kelli Henderson        F 30-39    299/427   10:55     2:22:56
1326  Laura Danforth         F 30-39    300/427   10:55     2:22:56
1327  Haley Hjertstedt       F 20-29    186/248   10:55     2:23:06
1328  Lina Huang             F 30-39    301/427   10:56     2:23:09
1329  Allison Northrop       F 30-39    302/427   10:56     2:23:14
1330  Saranya Rajagopal      F 20-29    187/248   10:56     2:23:17
1331  Becky Paulson          F 40-49    220/333   10:57     2:23:25
1332  Raghav Ram             M 01-19      13/15   10:57     2:23:27
1333  Jeffrey Komar          M 60-69      18/28   10:57     2:23:29
1334  Brittanee Beene        F 20-29    188/248   10:57     2:23:29
1335  Kelci Nelson           F 20-29    189/248   10:57     2:23:30
1336  April Vanderpol        F 30-39    303/427   10:58     2:23:43
1337  Breanna Leonard        F 01-19      10/15   10:59     2:23:55
1338  Michele Leonard        F 50-59      56/94   10:59     2:23:56
1339  Mariano Lozano         M 40-49    157/182   10:59     2:23:58
1340  Jolee Ford             F 50-59      57/94   11:00     2:24:07
1341  Guido Aversa           M 70-99        1/1   11:00     2:24:08
1342  Marisa Moen            F 20-29    190/248   11:00     2:24:09
1343  Mark Peschek           M 50-59      77/89   11:01     2:24:16
1344  Anil Nagaraj           M 30-39    199/218   11:01     2:24:17
1345  Catalina Ungureanasu   F 40-49    221/333   11:01     2:24:20
1346  Liz Summerson          F 30-39    304/427   11:02     2:24:28
1347  Anne Mar-Chun          F 30-39    305/427   11:02     2:24:28
1348  Rachel Dunnagan        F 30-39    306/427   11:02     2:24:37
1349  Guillermo Guillen      M 40-49    158/182   11:03     2:24:39
1350  Kate Keaney            F 30-39    307/427   11:03     2:24:41
1351  Margaret Farber        F 50-59      58/94   11:03     2:24:41
1352  Melanie Vargas         F 40-49    222/333   11:03     2:24:42
1353  Sabrina Howell         F 30-39    308/427   11:03     2:24:48
1354  Lisa Henry             F 40-49    223/333   11:03     2:24:49
1355  Bill Mickelson         M 60-69      19/28   11:03     2:24:50
1356  France Peden           F 40-49    224/333   11:03     2:24:51
1357  Timothy Evenson        M 50-59      78/89   11:04     2:24:52
1358  Gaurika Bhatia         F 30-39    309/427   11:04     2:24:58
1359  Holly Westerfiefld     F 30-39    310/427   11:04     2:25:03
1360  Tani Stafford          F 40-49    225/333   11:07     2:25:34
1361  Steve Roberts          M 50-59      79/89   11:07     2:25:39
1362  Manetta Sanders        F 20-29    191/248   11:07     2:25:41
1363  Nicholas Zeitler       M 30-39    200/218   11:07     2:25:42
1364  Syrilann Cooper        F 30-39    311/427   11:08     2:25:47
1365  Nana Phommavongsa      F 30-39    312/427   11:08     2:25:49
1366  Rupali Sheth           F 30-39    313/427   11:11     2:26:31
1367  Janeen McIlvenna       F 40-49    226/333   11:11     2:26:32
1368  Leslie Gibson-Seno     F 40-49    227/333   11:11     2:26:33
1369  Christopher Haskin     M 20-29      85/99   11:12     2:26:37
1370  Michelle Haskin        F 20-29    192/248   11:12     2:26:38
1371  Talia Holm             F 20-29    193/248   11:12     2:26:38
1372  Cyndi Vanderhorst      F 40-49    228/333   11:12     2:26:39
1373  Mckenna Roberts        F 01-19      11/15   11:12     2:26:39
1374  Janette Donohue        F 20-29    194/248   11:12     2:26:43
1375  Shaelin Butler         F 30-39    314/427   11:12     2:26:43
1376  Kirsten Holmes         F 40-49    229/333   11:12     2:26:44
1377  Dheepa Ramani          F 30-39    315/427   11:12     2:26:45
1378  Jayson Diaz            M 20-29      86/99   11:12     2:26:49
1379  Truman Buffett         M 40-49    159/182   11:13     2:26:54
1380  Deanna Kendall         F 30-39    316/427   11:14     2:27:07
1381  Kathy Wollner          F 20-29    195/248   11:14     2:27:11
1382  Josie Newbold          F 30-39    317/427   11:14     2:27:15
1383  Cecilia Ibarra         F 40-49    230/333   11:14     2:27:15
1384  Heidi Crosson          F 40-49    231/333   11:15     2:27:19
1385  Monica Franks          F 40-49    232/333   11:15     2:27:19
1386  Jenifer Lyman          F 40-49    233/333   11:15     2:27:20
1387  Daniel Reeves          M 20-29      87/99   11:15     2:27:25
1388  Emily Forbes           F 20-29    196/248   11:15     2:27:25
1389  Carrie Tsai            F 30-39    318/427   11:15     2:27:26
1390  Henrietta Yabeny       F 30-39    319/427   11:16     2:27:36
1391  Shannon Patrick        F 40-49    234/333   11:17     2:27:49
1392  Sneha Ramchandran      F 20-29    197/248   11:17     2:27:50
1393  Melissa Brown          F 30-39    320/427   11:17     2:27:52
1394  Ashley Rundell         F 20-29    198/248   11:18     2:27:56
1395  Melissa Anderson       F 30-39    321/427   11:18     2:28:06
1396  Dori Myers             F 30-39    322/427   11:18     2:28:07
1397  Chris Pausch           M 40-49    160/182   11:20     2:28:22
1398  Amy Hartwig            F 20-29    199/248   11:20     2:28:22
1399  Danene Spaeth          F 30-39    323/427   11:20     2:28:28
1400  Manuela Slye           F 40-49    235/333   11:22     2:28:48
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1401  Nicole Weinberger      F 30-39    324/427   11:22     2:28:52
1402  Gina Rose              F 50-59      59/94   11:22     2:28:53
1403  Arianne Pulsipher      F 20-29    200/248   11:23     2:29:02
1404  Beth Reddaway          F 40-49    236/333   11:23     2:29:04
1405  Karina Sinclair        F 30-39    325/427   11:23     2:29:04
1406  Katy Tallorin          F 40-49    237/333   11:23     2:29:06
1407  Alisha Ashton          F 30-39    326/427   11:23     2:29:09
1408  Leili Pournasseh       F 30-39    327/427   11:23     2:29:10
1409  Adriana Lopez          F 30-39    328/427   11:24     2:29:23
1410  Saleena Murphy         F 50-59      60/94   11:25     2:29:33
1411  Gabriel Peizner        M 20-29      88/99   11:25     2:29:34
1412  Sandra Farahani        F 60-69      10/31   11:25     2:29:34
1413  Leslie Holland         F 40-49    238/333   11:26     2:29:44
1414  January King           F 30-39    329/427   11:26     2:29:47
1415  Linda Ryan             F 60-69      11/31   11:26     2:29:47
1416  Melinda Lyski          F 30-39    330/427   11:27     2:29:55
1417  Brian Guy              M 40-49    161/182   11:27     2:30:02
1418  Sue Stevens            F 40-49    239/333   11:28     2:30:07
1419  Sonia Gorski           F 20-29    201/248   11:28     2:30:09
1420  Dan Johnson            M 40-49    162/182   11:28     2:30:10
1421  Lana Johnson           F 40-49    240/333   11:28     2:30:10
1422  Lelani La Guardia      F 30-39    331/427   11:28     2:30:13
1423  Joe Mattoni            M 40-49    163/182   11:28     2:30:14
1424  Lynne Marquis          F 40-49    241/333   11:29     2:30:21
1425  Dhriti Yandapally      F 01-19      12/15   11:29     2:30:23
1426  Katie Proffitt         F 20-29    202/248   11:29     2:30:25
1427  Diane Hawkins          F 40-49    242/333   11:29     2:30:26
1428  Ramya Rao              F 30-39    332/427   11:29     2:30:27
1429  Carla Spoon            F 40-49    243/333   11:29     2:30:32
1430  Damaris Smyth          F 20-29    203/248   11:30     2:30:34
1431  Brittany McLane        F 20-29    204/248   11:30     2:30:38
1432  Toni Lucio             F 40-49    244/333   11:30     2:30:42
1433  Tracy Yates            F 30-39    333/427   11:31     2:30:55
1434  Saowanee Panaram       F 40-49    245/333   11:31     2:30:55
1435  Dayan Speyer           F 40-49    246/333   11:32     2:31:00
1436  Seda Terek             F 40-49    247/333   11:32     2:31:11
1437  Nadia Tommalieh        F 40-49    248/333   11:32     2:31:11
1438  Sheri Taylor           F 40-49    249/333   11:33     2:31:20
1439  Jarna Rainey           F 40-49    250/333   11:33     2:31:21
1440  Garrett Haynes         M 20-29      89/99   11:34     2:31:31
1441  Katie Haynes           F 20-29    205/248   11:34     2:31:35
1442  Michael Barni          M 40-49    164/182   11:35     2:31:39
1443  Caren Wyatt            F 30-39    334/427   11:35     2:31:46
1444  Reiko Tsuzuki          F 40-49    251/333   11:35     2:31:47
1445  Billie McCaffrey       F 40-49    252/333   11:35     2:31:50
1446  Roland Lamothe         M 50-59      80/89   11:36     2:31:56
1447  Ryan Needle            M 20-29      90/99   11:36     2:32:01
1448  Tom Williams           M 30-39    201/218   11:36     2:32:04
1449  Margaret Singbeil      F 20-29    206/248   11:37     2:32:13
1450  Ivy Kraus              F 40-49    253/333   11:37     2:32:16
1451  Kimberly Oandason      F 40-49    254/333   11:38     2:32:29
1452  Carol Milburn          F 50-59      61/94   11:41     2:32:57
1453  Laura Frederick        F 30-39    335/427   11:41     2:33:06
1454  Sri Harsha             M 20-29      91/99   11:42     2:33:13
1455  Patricia Buckley       F 60-69      12/31   11:43     2:33:28
1456  Judith Billig          F 40-49    255/333   11:43     2:33:31
1457  Pasi Rikkinen          M 50-59      81/89   11:43     2:33:34
1458  Nicholas Cain          M 40-49    165/182   11:43     2:33:35
1459  Abigail Marcus         F 40-49    256/333   11:44     2:33:36
1460  Nicole Rikkinen        F 40-49    257/333   11:44     2:33:45
1461  Randall Alvord         M 20-29      92/99   11:45     2:33:49
1462  Allen Holz             M 50-59      82/89   11:45     2:33:52
1463  Jason Irvin            M 20-29      93/99   11:45     2:33:53
1464  Deborah Evdemon        F 40-49    258/333   11:45     2:33:56
1465  Alice Fong             F 20-29    207/248   11:45     2:33:56
1466  Karen Albrecht         F 30-39    336/427   11:45     2:33:57
1467  Kate Reed              F 20-29    208/248   11:45     2:34:01
1468  Stacy Ceder            F 30-39    337/427   11:46     2:34:05
1469  Andrea Waite           F 30-39    338/427   11:46     2:34:06
1470  Robin Seiler           F 40-49    259/333   11:46     2:34:06
1471  Christopher Williams   M 40-49    166/182   11:46     2:34:06
1472  Justin Spelhaug        M 30-39    202/218   11:46     2:34:07
1473  Sylvia Angel           F 70-99        1/2   11:46     2:34:11
1474  Jenn Spelhaug          F 30-39    339/427   11:46     2:34:11
1475  Lauren Pettit          F 20-29    209/248   11:48     2:34:31
1476  Brad Barnhart          M 40-49    167/182   11:49     2:34:51
1477  Davinder Bath          F 40-49    260/333   11:50     2:34:56
1478  Kaya Adams             F 30-39    340/427   11:50     2:34:57
1479  Blanka Polak           F 50-59      62/94   11:50     2:35:00
1480  Glenn Knutson          M 60-69      20/28   11:50     2:35:05
1481  Brandon Mitchell       M 30-39    203/218   11:52     2:35:24
1482  Maxwell Evdemon        M 01-19      14/15   11:52     2:35:24
1483  Nicole Alex            F 40-49    261/333   11:52     2:35:28
1484  Ellen Koppelman        F 20-29    210/248   11:52     2:35:30
1485  Jenny Ritchey          F 30-39    341/427   11:53     2:35:34
1486  Kristie MacRis         F 30-39    342/427   11:53     2:35:41
1487  Tonya Leroy            F 30-39    343/427   11:53     2:35:44
1488  Lisa Lo                F 40-49    262/333   11:54     2:35:50
1489  Pallavi Hegde          F 20-29    211/248   11:54     2:35:57
1490  Elizabeth Martin       F 40-49    263/333   11:55     2:36:03
1491  Debbie Wainwright      F 20-29    212/248   11:55     2:36:07
1492  Houman Pournasseh      M 40-49    168/182   11:55     2:36:09
1493  David Hsu              M 40-49    169/182   11:55     2:36:13
1494  Natasha Amira          F 20-29    213/248   11:56     2:36:15
1495  Leslie Clark           F 40-49    264/333   11:57     2:36:30
1496  Chris Pothering        F 40-49    265/333   11:57     2:36:30
1497  Angela Frechette       F 20-29    214/248   11:57     2:36:37
1498  Kimberly Kallinger     F 40-49    266/333   11:57     2:36:39
1499  Gabriel Kallinger      M 30-39    204/218   11:57     2:36:39
1500  Deborah Greene         F 60-69      13/31   11:58     2:36:46
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1501  Jodi Farrell           F 40-49    267/333   11:58     2:36:48
1502  Shannon Gerity         F 30-39    344/427   11:58     2:36:50
1503  Emily Christensen      F 30-39    345/427   11:58     2:36:50
1504  Upasna Dalwadi         F 20-29    215/248   11:58     2:36:51
1505  Shane Oneill           M 20-29      94/99   11:59     2:36:53
1506  Aleena Whitmire        F 01-19      13/15   11:59     2:36:57
1507  Lydia Birklid          F 20-29    216/248   11:59     2:37:02
1508  Patrick Elliott        M 20-29      95/99   11:59     2:37:02
1509  Whitney Hammel         F 20-29    217/248   12:00     2:37:07
1510  Debra Howard           F 60-69      14/31   12:00     2:37:10
1511  Ann Manikhoth          F 30-39    346/427   12:00     2:37:10
1512  Tamara Khan            F 40-49    268/333   12:00     2:37:11
1513  Sarah Dvorak           F 30-39    347/427   12:00     2:37:11
1514  Karie Hayashi          F 60-69      15/31   12:00     2:37:16
1515  Jodie Katahara-Stewart F 30-39    348/427   12:02     2:37:37
1516  Kathryn Richmond       F 50-59      63/94   12:03     2:37:47
1517  Vijeta Patel           F 20-29    218/248   12:03     2:37:54
1518  Linda Higgins          F 50-59      64/94   12:04     2:38:07
1519  Kimber Morris          F 40-49    269/333   12:04     2:38:10
1520  Melinda Mast           F 40-49    270/333   12:04     2:38:10
1521  Donna Adams            F 40-49    271/333   12:05     2:38:13
1522  Laura Desantos         F 50-59      65/94   12:05     2:38:14
1523  Jean Seely             F 40-49    272/333   12:05     2:38:22
1524  Linda Daley            F 60-69      16/31   12:06     2:38:26
1525  Beverly Wright         F 30-39    349/427   12:06     2:38:28
1526  Teresa Flinn           M 50-59      83/89   12:07     2:38:43
1527  Shaun Sutton           M 30-39    205/218   12:07     2:38:45
1528  Ted Lee                M 40-49    170/182   12:07     2:38:46
1529  Jeannette Cheung       F 30-39    350/427   12:07     2:38:47
1530  Lise Grenier           F 50-59      66/94   12:07     2:38:48
1531  Kim Pouv               F 30-39    351/427   12:08     2:38:58
1532  Shirley Monson         F 50-59      67/94   12:09     2:39:14
1533  Prashant Nair          M 30-39    206/218   12:11     2:39:32
1534  Melissa Calahan        F 30-39    352/427   12:11     2:39:35
1535  Katy Weatherley        F 30-39    353/427   12:11     2:39:35
1536  Anna Palmer            F 30-39    354/427   12:11     2:39:35
1537  Cheryl Westrom         F 40-49    273/333   12:11     2:39:39
1538  Madhuri Kotta          F 40-49    274/333   12:12     2:39:46
1539  Crystal Maple          F 20-29    219/248   12:12     2:39:51
1540  Diana Sanguinetti      F 40-49    275/333   12:13     2:39:57
1541  Christine Wiliams      F 40-49    276/333   12:13     2:40:04
1542  Tiffany Endres         F 40-49    277/333   12:14     2:40:14
1543  Ellen Monteith         F 30-39    355/427   12:14     2:40:18
1544  Winston Bruns          M 30-39    207/218   12:15     2:40:23
1545  Sara Bruns             F 30-39    356/427   12:15     2:40:24
1546  Gwendy Kash            F 30-39    357/427   12:15     2:40:24
1547  Drew Dickinson         F 20-29    220/248   12:15     2:40:25
1548  Sowmy Srinivasan       M 40-49    171/182   12:15     2:40:27
1549  Dustie Dannemiller     F 30-39    358/427   12:16     2:40:39
1550  Mariah Meads           F 01-19      14/15   12:16     2:40:39
1551  Lisa Luongo            F 30-39    359/427   12:17     2:40:54
1552  Joshua Falken          M 40-49    172/182   12:17     2:40:58
1553  Kaitlyn Windus         F 20-29    221/248   12:18     2:41:05
1554  Lauren Plog            F 01-19      15/15   12:19     2:41:25
1555  Megan Plog             F 20-29    222/248   12:19     2:41:26
1556  Gretchen Shanks        F 40-49    278/333   12:20     2:41:33
1557  Amy Hanson             F 40-49    279/333   12:20     2:41:35
1558  Vicki Rieger           F 30-39    360/427   12:21     2:41:53
1559  Twila Bing             F 40-49    280/333   12:22     2:41:54
1560  Kelly Linman           F 20-29    223/248   12:22     2:42:04
1561  Rachel Fairbanks       F 30-39    361/427   12:23     2:42:08
1562  Hannah Stallworth      F 30-39    362/427   12:23     2:42:11
1563  Doreen Stidolph        F 20-29    224/248   12:23     2:42:14
1564  Dayla Bergh            F 30-39    363/427   12:23     2:42:14
1565  Joe Zuklic             M 40-49    173/182   12:23     2:42:19
1566  Leah Skrien            F 30-39    364/427   12:23     2:42:19
1567  Stacey Thorne          F 30-39    365/427   12:26     2:42:48
1568  Katherine McLaughlin   F 50-59      68/94   12:26     2:42:49
1569  Patty Pausch           F 40-49    281/333   12:26     2:42:53
1570  Kaiulani Gilbert       F 30-39    366/427   12:27     2:43:05
1571  Caitie Kokot           F 20-29    225/248   12:27     2:43:05
1572  Sylvie Liberman        F 30-39    367/427   12:27     2:43:08
1573  Mary Patterson         F 40-49    282/333   12:28     2:43:25
1574  Linda Hankemeier       F 40-49    283/333   12:28     2:43:25
1575  Katie Hagerty          F 20-29    226/248   12:32     2:44:11
1576  Tracey Kenney          F 50-59      69/94   12:32     2:44:13
1577  Jo Ann Chapola         F 60-69      17/31   12:33     2:44:18
1578  Katherine St. John     F 30-39    368/427   12:33     2:44:19
1579  Laura Nicholson        F 30-39    369/427   12:33     2:44:20
1580  Mark Phillips          M 50-59      84/89   12:33     2:44:21
1581  Nicola Phillips        F 40-49    284/333   12:33     2:44:22
1582  Colin Hotchkiss        M 30-39    208/218   12:34     2:44:36
1583  Peeyush Parashar       M 30-39    209/218   12:35     2:44:53
1584  Anna Kretz             F 20-29    227/248   12:36     2:45:01
1585  Catherin Pham          F 20-29    228/248   12:38     2:45:29
1586  Tim Hermann            M 20-29      96/99   12:38     2:45:31
1587  Amanda Vey             F 50-59      70/94   12:38     2:45:36
1588  Maria Gabriela Lopes T F 40-49    285/333   12:39     2:45:44
1589  Josh Slye              M 30-39    210/218   12:40     2:46:01
1590  Jenniffer Reinig       F 30-39    370/427   12:40     2:46:01
1591  Bonnie Selander        F 60-69      18/31   12:40     2:46:01
1592  Gary Walker            M 60-69      21/28   12:41     2:46:14
1593  Kimberlee Bratcher     F 40-49    286/333   12:42     2:46:17
1594  Amy Olsen              F 30-39    371/427   12:43     2:46:33
1595  Cameron Stone          M 30-39    211/218   12:43     2:46:40
1596  Crista Alejandre       F 20-29    229/248   12:44     2:46:42
1597  Paul Weigel            M 40-49    174/182   12:46     2:47:20
1598  Penny Kellam           F 40-49    287/333   12:48     2:47:36
1599  Sandra Stapleton       F 60-69      19/31   12:49     2:47:49
1600  James Stapleton        M 50-59      85/89   12:49     2:47:49
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1601  Sarah Barnhart         F 30-39    372/427   12:51     2:48:14
1602  Sandeep Suri           M 40-49    175/182   12:51     2:48:21
1603  Kayla Wenker           F 30-39    373/427   12:52     2:48:35
1604  Chelsea Nelson         F 30-39    374/427   12:52     2:48:36
1605  Emily Johnson          F 30-39    375/427   12:52     2:48:37
1606  Sangeetha Sangeetha    F 30-39    376/427   12:53     2:48:48
1607  Allison Potter         F 20-29    230/248   12:53     2:48:52
1608  Nicholas Davies        M 20-29      97/99   12:53     2:48:52
1609  Ekta Sachan            F 30-39    377/427   12:55     2:49:06
1610  Stacey Chakoian        F 40-49    288/333   12:55     2:49:11
1611  Stacey Hutchison       F 40-49    289/333   12:55     2:49:12
1612  Kelly Enstrom          F 40-49    290/333   12:55     2:49:17
1613  Debra Alanis           F 50-59      71/94   12:57     2:49:38
1614  Meg Wilt               F 50-59      72/94   12:57     2:49:39
1615  Kari Howe              F 20-29    231/248   12:57     2:49:41
1616  Angela Spears          F 30-39    378/427   12:59     2:50:08
1617  Roomi Sharma           F 40-49    291/333   13:00     2:50:13
1618  Asha Muralidhar        F 30-39    379/427   13:02     2:50:38
1619  Larry Viust            M 40-49    176/182   13:02     2:50:48
1620  Shanna Turek           F 30-39    380/427   13:03     2:50:57
1621  Janelle Martin         F 40-49    292/333   13:05     2:51:29
1622  Doug Johansson         M 50-59      86/89   13:09     2:52:17
1623  Jacquelyn Haws         F 30-39    381/427   13:10     2:52:24
1624  Jamie Williams         F 40-49    293/333   13:12     2:52:55
1625  Nellie Blanding        F 40-49    294/333   13:12     2:52:56
1626  Linda Forsman          F 40-49    295/333   13:13     2:53:06
1627  Royleane Otteson       F 40-49    296/333   13:13     2:53:06
1628  Suzanna Litwin         F 50-59      73/94   13:14     2:53:17
1629  Daniel Craven          M 30-39    212/218   13:16     2:53:43
1630  Smitha Jain            F 30-39    382/427   13:16     2:53:52
1631  Lay San Poh            F 30-39    383/427   13:17     2:53:57
1632  Catherine Lucas        F 60-69      20/31   13:17     2:54:06
1633  Marielle Heisser       F 40-49    297/333   13:19     2:54:30
1634  Karen Hull             F 30-39    384/427   13:20     2:54:45
1635  Stephanie Williams     F 30-39    385/427   13:22     2:55:11
1636  Heather Battle         F 30-39    386/427   13:23     2:55:16
1637  Laura Faiszt           F 40-49    298/333   13:23     2:55:17
1638  Chetan Kumar           M 20-29      98/99   13:23     2:55:23
1639  Rossana Zemek          F 40-49    299/333   13:23     2:55:23
1640  Chris Eddy             F 50-59      74/94   13:23     2:55:23
1641  Les Frederick          M 60-69      22/28   13:24     2:55:36
1642  David Haynes           M 50-59      87/89   13:25     2:55:41
1643  Matthew Chin           M 30-39    213/218   13:26     2:56:00
1644  Lisa Cole              F 40-49    300/333   13:27     2:56:11
1645  Priya Sinha            F 40-49    301/333   13:27     2:56:15
1646  Lisa Enell             F 20-29    232/248   13:28     2:56:24
1647  Angela Martin          F 30-39    387/427   13:29     2:56:33
1648  Cherie Jones           F 30-39    388/427   13:30     2:56:45
1649  Ketaki Chiplonkar      F 30-39    389/427   13:30     2:56:50
1650  Gina Jacobs            F 40-49    302/333   13:31     2:57:03
1651  Wendy Emeterio         F 40-49    303/333   13:31     2:57:03
1652  Jessica Nyland         F 30-39    390/427   13:32     2:57:21
1653  Jill Loveland          F 40-49    304/333   13:33     2:57:35
1654  Denine Scallen         F 40-49    305/333   13:33     2:57:35
1655  Jennifer Steele        F 30-39    391/427   13:33     2:57:36
1656  Mariya Melnik          F 20-29    233/248   13:35     2:57:51
1657  Christie Newton        F 30-39    392/427   13:35     2:58:03
1658  Shanti Barnes          F 30-39    393/427   13:35     2:58:03
1659  Carey Acker            F 30-39    394/427   13:37     2:58:22
1660  Jessie Enell           F 30-39    395/427   13:37     2:58:29
1661  Shanon Gilley          F 30-39    396/427   13:38     2:58:30
1662  Rebecca Gilley         F 20-29    234/248   13:38     2:58:31
1663  Janet Ely              F 30-39    397/427   13:38     2:58:35
1664  Nathan Moore           M 40-49    177/182   13:40     2:59:08
1665  Parul Bhargava         M 30-39    214/218   13:42     2:59:33
1666  Heather Elton          F 40-49    306/333   13:43     2:59:40
1667  Thomas Mesaros         M 60-69      23/28   13:43     2:59:47
1668  Emily Bates            F 20-29    235/248   13:44     2:59:51
1669  Margaret Mesaros       F 60-69      21/31   13:46     3:00:21
1670  Vitaliya Torchilo      F 20-29    236/248   13:47     3:00:38
1671  Adit Goyal             M 01-19      15/15   13:48     3:00:44
1672  Michael Bryant         M 40-49    178/182   13:49     3:00:59
1673  Eric Goodrich          M 30-39    215/218   13:51     3:01:22
1674  Neva Goodrich          F 30-39    398/427   13:51     3:01:22
1675  Sandra Aldana          F 40-49    307/333   13:51     3:01:29
1676  Clay Stephens          M 50-59      88/89   13:52     3:01:33
1677  Janet Stephens         F 40-49    308/333   13:52     3:01:42
1678  John Rongerude         M 40-49    179/182   13:53     3:01:56
1679  Donald Ryder           M 60-69      24/28   13:54     3:02:01
1680  Anthony Erland         M 60-69      25/28   13:54     3:02:09
1681  Jessica Hauschildt     F 40-49    309/333   13:57     3:02:45
1682  Jennifer Friedl        F 40-49    310/333   13:57     3:02:47
1683  Tawan Pratt-Wieburg    F 40-49    311/333   13:58     3:02:55
1684  Sonya Wood             F 40-49    312/333   14:01     3:03:35
1685  Nandita Sharma         F 30-39    399/427   14:02     3:03:49
1686  Valecia Whitmire       F 30-39    400/427   14:04     3:04:17
1687  Vickey Baker           F 60-69      22/31   14:07     3:04:55
1688  Kris Dansereau         F 60-69      23/31   14:07     3:05:00
1689  Dorothy Benedict       F 50-59      75/94   14:08     3:05:12
1690  Sambhrama Mundkur      F 30-39    401/427   14:10     3:05:31
1691  Sonum Jaggi            F 30-39    402/427   14:11     3:05:49
1692  Jennifer Howlett       F 20-29    237/248   14:16     3:06:56
1693  Kristina Sing          F 40-49    313/333   14:17     3:07:02
1694  Carolyn Nartnik        F 20-29    238/248   14:17     3:07:02
1695  Ashley Johnson         F 20-29    239/248   14:18     3:07:21
1696  Kate Jesse             F 20-29    240/248   14:18     3:07:21
1697  Patricia Matthews      F 60-69      24/31   14:18     3:07:23
1698  Kate Snow              F 20-29    241/248   14:23     3:08:23
1699  Padma Vaithyam         F 20-29    242/248   14:23     3:08:27
1700  Kris Hill              F 30-39    403/427   14:24     3:08:41
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1701  Ilyse Wagner           F 40-49    314/333   14:24     3:08:41
1702  Colleen Farrell        F 40-49    315/333   14:27     3:09:16
1703  Nicole Hlavaty         F 30-39    404/427   14:27     3:09:19
1704  Jewels Marandin        F 40-49    316/333   14:28     3:09:26
1705  Diane Flagg            F 60-69      25/31   14:29     3:09:50
1706  Sumita Singh           F 40-49    317/333   14:30     3:09:53
1707  Meredith Dennis        F 20-29    243/248   14:30     3:10:00
1708  Christy Bemis          F 30-39    405/427   14:31     3:10:15
1709  Emilia Dominguez       F 40-49    318/333   14:32     3:10:27
1710  Marinda Bick           F 40-49    319/333   14:36     3:11:22
1711  Scott Losse            M 30-39    216/218   14:37     3:11:34
1712  Deirdre Brownlow       F 50-59      76/94   14:38     3:11:42
1713  Tracy Lynn             F 50-59      77/94   14:38     3:11:42
1714  Monica Pfeifer         F 20-29    244/248   14:39     3:11:52
1715  Bing Gao               F 20-29    245/248   14:40     3:12:02
1716  Sam Digiacomo          M 60-69      26/28   14:46     3:13:29
1717  Melinda Cumming        F 60-69      26/31   14:52     3:14:47
1718  Kirk Engle             M 40-49    180/182   14:55     3:15:20
1719  Elyse Desalvo          F 20-29    246/248   15:00     3:16:25
1720  Stacey Eck             F 30-39    406/427   15:00     3:16:33
1721  Carrie Davis           F 30-39    407/427   15:01     3:16:39
1722  Bhaavna Partha Sarathy F 20-29    247/248   15:01     3:16:39
1723  Crissy Flake           F 40-49    320/333   15:03     3:17:15
1724  Dorothy Ho             F 40-49    321/333   15:06     3:17:50
1725  Bruce Bethel           F 60-69      27/31   15:06     3:17:50
1726  Steohen Rumancik       M 60-69      27/28   15:08     3:18:20
1727  Tiffany Lamonte        F 40-49    322/333   15:12     3:19:02
1728  Shaili Jain            F 30-39    408/427   15:21     3:21:07
1729  Michelle Bolliger      F 30-39    409/427   15:22     3:21:13
1730  Nicci Ischer           F 30-39    410/427   15:22     3:21:13
1731  Debora De Souza        F 40-49    323/333   15:23     3:21:31
1732  Sevina Silva           F 50-59      78/94   15:30     3:23:02
1733  Ravi Pai               M 40-49    181/182   15:30     3:23:03
1734  Marge Bethel           F 60-69      28/31   15:30     3:23:07
1735  Margo Hoffman          F 30-39    411/427   15:30     3:23:08
1736  Judy Taylor            F 50-59      79/94   15:31     3:23:15
1737  Robyn Schultz          F 50-59      80/94   15:31     3:23:16
1738  Julie Huang            F 30-39    412/427   15:31     3:23:22
1739  Anita Gregory          F 50-59      81/94   15:32     3:23:29
1740  Darci Downs            F 50-59      82/94   15:32     3:23:29
1741  Patricia Sims          F 60-69      29/31   15:35     3:24:03
1742  Scott Chappell         M 30-39    217/218   15:39     3:25:05
1743  Denise Binderup        F 50-59      83/94   15:40     3:25:16
1744  Tim Binderup           M 60-69      28/28   15:40     3:25:17
1745  Janelle Kitson         F 30-39    413/427   15:45     3:26:20
1746  Shannon Waters         F 40-49    324/333   15:47     3:26:41
1747  Holly Jorden           F 20-29    248/248   15:49     3:27:09
1748  James Nesler           M 40-49    182/182   15:53     3:28:03
1749  Tami Nesler            F 40-49    325/333   15:53     3:28:04
1750  Kim Lee                F 40-49    326/333   15:54     3:28:12
1751  Nikki Sheriff          F 30-39    414/427   15:59     3:29:20
1752  Marjorie Weide         F 30-39    415/427   15:59     3:29:20
1753  Sangeetha Suryanarayan F 30-39    416/427   16:00     3:29:42
1754  Ranjini Krishnan       F 30-39    417/427   16:01     3:29:45
1755  Sujatha Sagiraju       F 30-39    418/427   16:01     3:29:46
1756  Lakshmi Nidamarthi     F 30-39    419/427   16:01     3:29:46
1757  Kathty Carper          F 30-39    420/427   16:02     3:30:08
1758  Nicole Steinbok        F 30-39    421/427   16:04     3:30:28
1759  Barb Charbonneaux      F 60-69      30/31   16:07     3:31:08
1760  Nila Rosslow           F 50-59      84/94   16:07     3:31:12
1761  Aj Soule               M 30-39    218/218   16:07     3:31:13
1762  Becky Charles          F 30-39    422/427   16:07     3:31:13
1763  Sherrie Forbes         F 50-59      85/94   16:09     3:31:37
1764  Peggy April            F 50-59      86/94   16:09     3:31:37
1765  Sherri Youmans         F 50-59      87/94   16:09     3:31:38
1766  Preeti Vipin           F 30-39    423/427   16:18     3:33:36
1767  Divya Mallar           F 30-39    424/427   16:18     3:33:36
1768  Kay Niemi              F 50-59      88/94   16:21     3:34:17
1769  Danny Zollman          M 20-29      99/99   16:21     3:34:17
1770  Sarah Turnbull         F 30-39    425/427   16:36     3:37:30
1771  Heather Jones          F 30-39    426/427   16:36     3:37:31
1772  Regine Horteur-Edjlali F 40-49    327/333   16:37     3:37:47
1773  Paul Keaney            M 50-59      89/89   16:52     3:40:59
1774  Michelle Johnson       F 40-49    328/333   16:57     3:42:04
1775  Karen Milt             F 50-59      89/94   17:00     3:42:47
1776  Kate Osterfeld         F 60-69      31/31   17:00     3:42:47
1777  Tracy Brown            F 40-49    329/333   17:00     3:42:48
1778  Veronica De Gier-Marlo F 40-49    330/333   17:02     3:43:12
1779  Elise Larocque         F 50-59      90/94   17:03     3:43:15
1780  Dawn Mesa              F 50-59      91/94   17:03     3:43:17
1781  Karen Perry            F 50-59      92/94   17:24     3:47:53
1782  Gretchen Olsen-Jacobse F 50-59      93/94   17:24     3:47:53
1783  Linda Rinker           F 70-99        2/2   17:26     3:48:23
1784  Michelle Binkowski     F 40-49    331/333   17:34     3:50:11
1785  Kirsten Young          F 40-49    332/333   18:00     3:55:44
1786  Eireann Stanfield      F 30-39    427/427   18:00     3:55:46
1787  Karla McGuire          F 50-59      94/94   18:00     3:55:47
1788  Kris Norgaard          F 40-49    333/333   18:22     4:00:40
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